Provo High Dancesport 2022 - Friday Session 1

[11:00AM] Syllabus Events

Heat 1 [11:00AM] First Round High School Syllabus American (F)

*A_ AC-Y 105 Domanic Allred Kelsey Allred
*Q_ AC-Y 120 Jaysen Barlow Hailey Hertel
*A_ AC-Y 123 Nicolas Barraza Erika Tristan
*S  AC-Y 135 Trey Birkes Ashley Hilton
*B_ AC-Y 137 Daniel Black Olivia Weaver
*S_ AC-Y 140 Joshua Boster Kaylee Bennett
*A  AC-Y 145 Greg Brower Celeste Walker
*B_ AC-Y 156 Samuel Bustos Danielle Laws
*A_ AC-Y 163 DIJ Carney Sierra Rial

*B_ AC-Y 165 Davi Cerchio Emily Graf

*Q_ AC-Y 171 Parker Christenson Addisyn Belnap
*A_ AC-Y 175 Connor Cooper Savannah Carrasco
~X_AC-Y 176 David Cornelsen Bella Bezzant
*B_ AC-Y 178 Wyatt Cragun Zoie Hampton
*B_ AC-Y 187 Braxton Davis Maegan Wall
*B_ AC-Y 188 Kaiden Debry Laila Green

*Q_ AC-Y 190 Sasha Delton Macy Simmons
*B_ AC-Y 193 Casey Duncan Addison Willis
*B_ AC-Y 202 Chase Felker Zoie Frost

*B_ AC-Y 203 Aidan Ferguson Olivia Fleming
4 AC-Y 206 Cameron Fielding Madelyn Black
*Q_ AC-Y 207  Aldrin Fisher Miranda Judson
*Q_ AC-Y 220 Landon Gardner Natalie Lamb
7 AC-Y 223  Trevin Gardner Ella Wiblin

*A_ AC-Y 231 Patrick Glade Julia Glade

*S_ AC-Y 232 Isaiah Gonzalez South Kate'Lynn Miller
*A_ AC-Y 236 Robinson Grigg Cali Aldridge
*A_ AC-Y 240 Stephen Hales Elena Hadley
*A_ AC-Y 241 Hayden Hanson Camille Randall
*B_ AC-Y 242  Austin Harper Phoebe Randall
*B_ AC-Y 246 Braiden Harvey Echo Burbano
*B_ AC-Y 254  Conner Henrie Kalli Powell
*Q_ AC-Y 260 Cy Hooper Eleonore Delton
3 AC-Y 270 Matthew Jenkins Ivy Winward
*A  AC-Y 282 Dominik Kawamura Lilly Murdock
*A_ AC-Y 287  Jacob Kirkham Ava Grendell
*Q_ AC-Y 292 Lucas Lamph Lydia Williams
2 AC-Y 293 Nate Lamph Abigail Callister
*B_ AC-Y 295 Camden Lancaster Macadey Done
*A_ AC-Y 298 John Leonard Annika Harris
*A_ AC-Y 299 Ricky Leonard Annalei Judy
*B_ AC-Y 302 Ben Logan Madeleine Scattergood
*B_ AC-Y 308 Ryden Lyon Tahni Smith
*A_ AC-Y 309 Christian MacFarlane Layla Price

1 AC-Y 316 Trey Mansfield Maya Leeman
*Q_ AC-Y 320 Joshua McCubbin Hannah Barzee
*B_ AC-Y 321 Logan McHenry Ashlee Barney
_6_ AC-Y 338 Brandon Myrup Mary Randall
*B_ AC-Y 339 Duncan Nelson Tori Brinkerhoft
*A_ AC-Y 349 Keagan Orme Marley Meikle
*A_ AC-Y 350 Tanner Orme London Stolworthy
*A_ AC-Y 363 Jacob Postma Ellie Cragun
*Q_ AC-Y 368  Jase Ramirez-Poliski Sadie Erickson
*A_ AC-Y 369 Benjamin Randall Chloe Morris
*Q_ AC-Y 370 Josiah Randall Annie Benson
*B_ AC-Y 373  Wesley Reeves Cambria Mitchell
*B_ AC-Y 376 Teagan Reilley Kiera Ferguson
5 AC-Y 383 Cameron Robertson Emily Kearsley
*A_ AC-Y 386 Connor Robison Tayla Pedersen
*A_ AC-Y 387 Rorik Rodgers Ella Augustine
*A_ AC-Y 390 Zach Rohde Erin Davis

*A_ AC-Y 398 Kaleb Sargent Kaiya Haws
*B_ AC-Y 403 Ryker Searle Maeli Belnap
*B_ AC-Y 421 Jaydon Sucher Tacie Cook

*B_ AC-Y 425  Trevor Thunell Isabelle Barlow
*A_ AC-Y 432 Samuel Turner Elyse Fisher
*B_ AC-Y 433 Benjamin Ulloa Annalisa Alligood
*Q_ AC-Y 434  Tucker Urry Mary Von Bose
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*S  AC-Y 446  Isaac Weaver Paige Robinson
*B_ AC-Y 449  Crew Wilder Ashlyn Robinson
*Q_ AC-Y 453  Garrison Willis TaVerie Huston
*A_ AC-Y 454  Joseph Winder Macheala Cruz
*Q_ AC-Y 462 Evan Zumwalt Harlee Lott

Heat 1 [11:10AM] Second Round High School Syllabus American (F)
Second Round AC-Y High School Syllabus American (F)

Heat 1 [11:17AM] Quarter-final Round High School Syllabus American (F)
Quarter-final Round AC-Y High School Syllabus American (F)

Heat 1 [11:21AM] Semi-final Round High School Syllabus American (F)
Semi-final Round AC-Y High School Syllabus American (F)

Heat 1 [11:22AM] Final Round High School Syllabus American (F)
Final Round AC-Y High School Syllabus American (F)

[11:24AM] Awards - Syllabus Events
[11:30AM] Open Events

Heat 2 [11:30AM] First Round Open Youth Pre-championship Smooth (W/T/F)

*Q_ AC-Y 112 Cristian Baird Heidi Whiting
6 AC-Y 115 Carson Baker Kate Heiner
5 AC-Y 119 Porter Bankhead Ashlyn Mcallister
*A  AC-Y 144 Reed Broschinsky Milli Perkins
*S  AC-Y 149 Brandon Bueno Haven Cox

*S  AC-Y 152 Kyle Bunker Alayna Petersen
*Q_ AC-Y 155 Lucas Bustos Whitney Jarman
*Q_ AC-Y 159  Andrew Callister Kate Palmer
*Q_ AC-Y 186 Braydon Dahlke Miriam Ray
*A  AC-Y 213 Korbin Folkman Liberty Callister
*A_ AC-Y 224  Traven Garner Ella Jepsen

*A_ AC-Y 243  Alexander Harris Adalyn Harris
4 AC-Y 245 Parker Harris Zoe Bazzinet
*A_ AC-Y 247 Dantes Haslam Scarlett Watson
*A_ AC-Y 251 Izaak Hawkins Madelyn Young
*S  AC-Y 259  Carter Hooper Carlee Hathaway
*Q_ AC-Y 261 Benjamin Huber Grace Osai

*A_ AC-Y 279 Ethan Judd Eden Gough
*S  AC-Y 290 Jamison Koyle Natasha Brady
*Q_ AC-Y 291  Jasher Kuehn Emily Bond
*Q_ AC-Y 294 Sam Lamph Grace Forsberg
*A AC-Y 297 William Lemmon Mckenna Moyle
3 AC-Y 303 Anthony Lott Julie Slater

*S  AC-Y 305 Brian Lowe Sara Wilson
*A_ AC-Y 355 Dawson Paskins Asia Winward
*A_ AC-Y 371 Tyler Randall Bethany Mccoy
*A_ AC-Y 395 Elijah Ruebush Hannah Clark
*A  AC-Y 396 Zedan Sakar Kai Chantry
*A_ AC-Y 399 Trevor Sattler Hailey Goms
1 AC-Y 402 Noah Scribner Sophia Ruiz
*S_ AC-Y 405  Garrett Shippen Ella Taggart
*Q_ AC-Y 417  Jax Spenst Izabel Heaton
*A_ AC-Y 418 Owen Stewart Kenzlee Anderson
*S  AC-Y 428 Brayden Topham Jenessa Depew
*A_ AC-Y 450 Jaxon Wilder Reo Cash

*A_ AC-Y 451 Brennin Williams Kennedy Miller
*Q_ AC-Y 456  Jacob Wood Lily Wall

2 AC-Y 457 Bronson Woolston Rylie Riffle

*Q_ AC-Y 459 Ethan Young Maddie Peterson
*Q_ AC-Y 466 Ryker Stanley Kallie Bitton

Heat 2 [11:46AM] Quarter-final Round Open Youth Pre-championship Smooth (W/T/F)

Quarter-final Round AC-Y Open Youth Pre-championship Smooth (W/T/F)

Heat 2 [11:56AM] Semi-final Round Open Youth Pre-championship Smooth (W/T/F)

Semi-final Round AC-Y Open Youth Pre-championship Smooth (W/T/F)
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Heat 2 [12:02PM] Final Round Open Youth Pre-championship Smooth (W/T/F)

Final Round AC-Y Open Youth Pre-championship Smooth (W/T/F)

[12:07PM] Awards - Open Events

[12:15PM] PHS Events

Heat 3 [12:15PM] PHS Ballroom I Samba

2 AC-Y 104 Kay Adamson

4 AC-Y 111  Andrew Arteaga

7 AC-Y 238  Skyler Groo

5 AC-Y 296  Vincent Lee

3 AC-Y 309 Christian MacFarlane
1 AC-Y 365 Layla PHS Price
X AC-Y 378 Emma Reyes

_6_ AC-Y 461 Chandler Zieske
Heat 4 [12:17PM] Quarter-final Round PHS Ballroom II Tango
8 AC-Y 106 David Alvarado

_6_ AC-Y 109 Michael Arias

5 AC-Y 123 Nicolas Barraza

2 AC-Y 156 Samuel Bustos

6 AC-Y 177 Carson Cox

*S  AC-Y 195 Tanner Eberhard
4 AC-Y 199 Miles Eng

*S  AC-Y 200 Alekzander Erickson
3 AC-Y 254 Conner Henrie

*S  AC-Y 286 Andrew Kilcrease
*S  AC-Y 311 Davis Malmgren
_1_ AC-Y 312 Aidan Malstrom
*S_ AC-Y 393  Seth Rowell

*S  AC-Y 408 Kamuela Silva

*S  AC-Y 433 Benjamin Ulloa
_X_ AC-Y 442 Riley Wardell

Heat 4 [12:19PM] Semi-final Round PHS Ballroom II Tango
Semi-final Round AC-Y PHS Ballroom II Tango

Heat 4 [12:21PM] Final Round PHS Ballroom II Tango
Final Round AC-Y PHS Ballroom II Tango

Heat 5 [12:23PM] PHS Ballroom III International Foxtrot

2 AC-Y 155
5. AC-Y 194
6_ AC-Y 232
4  AC-Y 237
1_ AC-Y 264
3_ AC-Y 416

Lucas Bustos
Christian Eberhard
Isaiah Gonzalez South
Stephen Groo

Jaxon Humphrey
Wyatt Sorensen

Milly Johnson
Bree-Danzi Baker
Addison Hovik
Aishwarya Minjarez
Abigail Ricks
Kiersten Cadenhead
Livi Gomez

Kayla Nguyen

Alma Lucero
Camilla Grover
Grace Tessem
Clara Williams
Sasha Taylor
Brooklyn Gale
Annalisa Alligood
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Megan Hoffmann
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Kalli Powell
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[12:25PM] Awards - PHS Events

Provo High School
Provo High School
Provo High School
Provo High School
Provo High School
Provo High School
Provo High School
Provo High School

Provo High School
Provo High School
Provo High School
Provo High School
Provo High School
Provo High School
Provo High School
Provo High School
Provo High School
Provo High School
Provo High School
Provo High School
Provo High School
Provo High School
Provo High School
Provo High School

Provo High School
Provo High School
Provo High School
Provo High School
BYU Youth

Provo High School



Provo High Dancesport 2022 - Friday Session 2

[12:20PM] Syllabus Events

Heat 6 [12:20PM] First Round High School Syllabus Latin (S)

*A  AC-Y 103 Mason Adams Allie Heath

*B_ AC-Y 105 Domanic Allred Kelsey Allred
*A_ AC-Y 106 David Alvarado Aline Retana
*B_ AC-Y 109 Michael Arias Kalli Powell
*A  AC-Y 120 Jaysen Barlow Kelsie Tidwell
*A_ AC-Y 123 Nicolas Barraza Grace Tessem
*A  AC-Y 124  Cristian Bastidas Ashley Fullmer
5 AC-Y 135 Trey Birkes Dani Peterson
*S_  AC-Y 137 Daniel Black Olivia Weaver
*B_ AC-Y 138 Preston Black Kezlie Mckay
*S_  AC-Y 140 Joshua Boster Kaylee Bennett
*B_ AC-Y 144 Reed Broschinsky Milli Perkins
*A  AC-Y 145 Greg Brower Celeste Walker
*Q_ AC-Y 153 Emmett Burns Rhonda Boden
*A_ AC-Y 154 Dallen Busk Autumn Halling
*A_ AC-Y 163 DIJ Carney Sierra Rial

*B_ AC-Y 165 Davi Cerchio Emily Graf

*A_ AC-Y 171  Parker Christenson Addisyn Belnap
*A_ AC-Y 174 Devin Coates Annika Sorensen
*A_ AC-Y 175 Connor Cooper Savannah Carrasco
*A_ AC-Y 177 Carson Cox Clara Williams
*B_ AC-Y 178 Wyatt Cragun Zoie Hampton
*A_ AC-Y 181 Brandon Crossley Shalee Turner
*S  AC-Y 184 Camden Cutler Sadie Fisher
*Q_ AC-Y 187 Braxton Davis Maegan Wall
*B_ AC-Y 188 Kaiden Debry Laila Green

*A_ AC-Y 192 Tyler Dowd Whitney Baum
*Q_ AC-Y 194  Christian Eberhard Charlie Brooks
*A_ AC-Y 205 Sebastian Ferrer-Guadarrama Angie Power
*A_ AC-Y 207  Aldrin Fisher Daniella Pobanz
*Q_AC-Y 220 Landon Gardner Natalie Lamb
3 AC-Y 223  Trevin Gardner Ella Wiblin

*A_ AC-Y 225 Corban Gay Sayge Gardner
*A_ AC-Y 226  Jeremiah Gay Payton McClure
*A_ AC-Y 231 Patrick Glade Julia Glade

*A_ AC-Y 235  Tristen Green Ivory Cazier
*A_ AC-Y 236 Robinson Grigg Cali Aldridge
*B_ AC-Y 237  Stephen Groo Keziah Wallace
*A_ AC-Y 239  Alex Guerrero Kristin Hendricks
*A_ AC-Y 240 Stephen Hales Elena Hadley
*B_ AC-Y 242  Austin Harper Annie Benson
*B_ AC-Y 246 Braiden Harvey Hailey Stewart
*A_ AC-Y 254 Conner Henrie Courtney Marrott
2 AC-Y 260 Cy Hooper Eleonore Delton
6 AC-Y 261 Benjamin Huber Maeli Belnap
*A_ AC-Y 262  Joshua Hudson Maia Bradshaw
*A_ AC-Y 263 Parker Huish Kailey Vanweerd
_X_ AC-Y 270 Matthew Jenkins Taia Scholle

*B_ AC-Y 277 McKay Jones Belle Densley
*S  AC-Y 279  Ethan Judd Ellie Cornelsen
*A_ AC-Y 281 Ayden Kavoosi Linlee Curry
*A_ AC-Y 282 Dominik Kawamura Kaiya Haws

*A_ AC-Y 287  Jacob Kirkham Ava Grendell
*B_ AC-Y 292 Lucas Lamph Lydia Williams
*S  AC-Y 293 Nate Lamph Abigail Callister
*Q_ AC-Y 295 Camden Lancaster Macadey Done
*A_ AC-Y 298 John Leonard Lexie Ramirez-Poliski
*B_ AC-Y 299 Ricky Leonard Annalei Judy
*Q_ AC-Y 304 Matthew Lott Elyse Fisher
*A_ AC-Y 306 Jack Lyne Priscilla Cousins
*A_ AC-Y 309 Christian MacFarlane Aubrey Reid
*A_ AC-Y 311 Davis Malmgren Grace MacDonald
*S  AC-Y 316  Trey Mansfield Maya Leeman
*B_ AC-Y 321 Logan McHenry Brynnlee Busk
*A_ AC-Y 325 Gabriel Mendenhall Miriam Zeigler
*A_ AC-Y 326  Cole Merrill Juliet Casper
*A  AC-Y 349 Keagan Orme Marley Meikle
*A_ AC-Y 350 Tanner Orme London Stolworthy
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*B_ AC-Y 352 Chad Park Jacki Wright
1 AC-Y 355 Dawson Paskins Grace Forsberg
*A_ AC-Y 360 Elijah Peterson Taegyn Isaacson
*B_ AC-Y 363 Jacob Postma Ellie Cragun

*B_ AC-Y 368 Jase Ramirez-Poliski Sadie Erickson
*A_ AC-Y 369 Benjamin Randall Chloe Morris
*Q_ AC-Y 373  Wesley Reeves Cambria Mitchell
*B_ AC-Y 376 Teagan Reilley Kiera Ferguson
*A_ AC-Y 380 Walker Rice Clover Carter
*B_ AC-Y 381 Chandler Roberts Izabel Adams
*B_ AC-Y 383 Cameron Robertson Tacie Cook

*A_ AC-Y 386 Connor Robison Tayla Pedersen
*A  AC-Y 387 Rorik Rodgers Ella Augustine
*A_ AC-Y 390 Zach Rohde Erin Davis

4 AC-Y 396 Zedan Sakar Devri Call

*S  AC-Y 397  Jacob Sapp Kate Lewis

*A_ AC-Y 399  Trevor Sattler Hailey Goms
*A_ AC-Y 408 Kamuela Silva Camilla Grover
*A  AC-Y 410 James Smith Aimee Taylor
*Q_ AC-Y 421 Jaydon Sucher Camille Randall
8 AC-Y 425 Trevor Thunell Isabelle Barlow
*B_ AC-Y 432 Samuel Turner Lilly Murdock
7 AC-Y 433 Benjamin Ulloa Kara Miller

*Q_ AC-Y 434  Tucker Urry Mary Von Bose
*A_  AC-Y 438 Isaac Villamar Shaylee McNiven
*A_ AC-Y 439  Job Villamar Ashlynn Williamson
*A_ AC-Y 444 Isaiah Warner Sierra Stephens
*B_ AC-Y 449  Crew Wilder Ashlyn Robinson
*A  AC-Y 463 Somisi Uluave Kaydee Webb

Heat 6 [12:34PM] Second Round High School Syllabus Latin (S)
Second Round AC-Y High School Syllabus Latin (S)

Heat 6 [12:41PM] Quarter-final Round High School Syllabus Latin (S)
Quarter-final Round AC-Y High School Syllabus Latin (S)

Heat 6 [12:44PM] Semi-final Round High School Syllabus Latin (S)
Semi-final Round AC-Y High School Syllabus Latin (S)

Heat 6 [12:46PM] Final Round High School Syllabus Latin (S)
Final Round AC-Y High School Syllabus Latin (S)

[12:48PM] Awards - Syllabus Events
[12:55PM] Open Events

Heat 7 [12:55PM] First Round Open Youth Pre-championship Latin (CC/S/R)

*B_ AC-Y 101  Samuel Abbott Sadie Porter
*A_ AC-Y 107 Eli Anderson Phoebe Randall
*A_ AC-Y 108 Tate Andrus Sydnee Andrus
*B_ AC-Y 112 Cristian Baird Heidi Whiting
5 AC-Y 115 Carson Baker Kate Heiner
*A_ AC-Y 125 Christopher Beadle Grace Egbert
*A_ AC-Y 131 Noah Bernardi Vanessa Rich
*A_ AC-Y 132 Sam Bersie Addison Brinkerhoff
*A_ AC-Y 136  Andrew Black Mary Randall
*Q_ AC-Y 148 Michael Bucy Alyssa Thunell
*S  AC-Y 149 Brandon Bueno Haven Cox

6 AC-Y 152 Kyle Bunker Alayna Petersen
*B_ AC-Y 164 Mason Carter Darby Jo Hart
1 AC-Y 179 Logan Crisostomo Cydnee Matthews
*B_ AC-Y 183  Tyler Curtis Lilly Foss

*A_ AC-Y 193 Casey Duncan Madelyn Young
*A_ AC-Y 201 James Fawcett Emily Call

*A_ AC-Y 203  Aidan Ferguson Paige Miller
*A_ AC-Y 206 Cameron Fielding Madelyn Black
*B_ AC-Y 211  Talan Fisher Ariel Fisher
*A_ AC-Y 218 Kaden Gardner Sydney Stoker
*B_ AC-Y 219 Kanyon Gardner Perla Mendoza
*Q_ AC-Y 227  Jacob Gifford Olivia Cowan
*B_ AC-Y 229 Colin Gines Calli Collings
*B_ AC-Y 233 Hyrum Goodrich Emily Goodrich
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*Q_ AC-Y 234  Abram Greenfield Camri Rose

*B_ AC-Y 241 Hayden Hanson Parker Cash

*S  AC-Y 245  Parker Harris Zoe Bazzinet

*Q_ AC-Y 249 Travian Haslam Aislynn Bucy

*A_ AC-Y 251 Izaak Hawkins Lily Wall

*S  AC-Y 259  Carter Hooper Carlee Hathaway
*S  AC-Y 270 Matthew Jenkins Taia Scholle

_X_ AC-Y 278 Caleb Judd Kyra Christensen
*A  AC-Y 280 Michaiah Kaiser Makayla Messerly
*A_ AC-Y 288 David Klemetson Taylor Morgan
*Q_ AC-Y 290  Jamison Koyle Jayna Koyle

*S_ AC-Y 291  Jasher Kuehn Emily Bond

X _ AC-Y 294 Sam Lamph Gloria Zentz

*A_ AC-Y 297 William Lemmon Rebekah Lattin
*B_ AC-Y 303  Anthony Lott Cambree Hathaway
*Q_ AC-Y 305 Brian Lowe Sara Wilson

*A_ AC-Y 308 Ryden Lyon Tahni Smith

*A_ AC-Y 318 Tanner Martin Oshyn Christensen
*A_ AC-Y 320 Joshua McCubbin Julie Slater

3 AC-Y 337 Preston Munden Kennidy Mcomber
*A_ AC-Y 338 Brandon Myrup Madison Hawkes
*S_ AC-Y 358 Samuel Penate Amanda Taylor
4 AC-Y 359 Jose Perez Maya Sonnenberg
*A_ AC-Y 362 Ryan Pickett Izabel Heaton
*B_ AC-Y 370 Josiah Randall Reo Cash

*A_ AC-Y 382 David Roberts Brielle Christiansen
*A  AC-Y 384 Konnor Robertson Sarah Whitt

*Q_ AC-Y 385 Tyler Roberts Kaylee Hilton
*A  AC-Y 389 Ethan Rohde Jenna Van De Graaft
*Q_ AC-Y 394 Malachi Ruebish Rebecca Gwilliam
*A_ AC-Y 395 Elijah Ruebush Allison Rhien
*Q_ AC-Y 403  Ryker Searle Paige Robinson
*A_ AC-Y 404 Micah Shinsato Chelsea Bentley
*Q_ AC-Y 405  Garrett Shippen Ella Taggart

_X_ AC-Y 409 Ethan Smith Arynne Cole

*A_ AC-Y 416  Wyatt Sorensen Kate'Lynn Miller
*Q_ AC-Y 423  William Thayer Gabriela Ruiz

*B_ AC-Y 424  Jacob Thompson Katelyn Fox

*B_ AC-Y 428 Brayden Topham Jenessa Depew
*A_ AC-Y 437 Anderson Vargas Eden Gough

*B_ AC-Y 450 Jaxon Wilder Brinley Arnold
*A_ AC-Y 451 Brennin Williams Kennedy Miller
*B_ AC-Y 453  Garrison Willis TaVerie Huston
*A_ AC-Y 454  Joseph Winder Macheala Cruz
*A_ AC-Y 456  Jacob Wood Hadley Hawkins
*B_ AC-Y 459 Ethan Young Maddie Peterson
*B_ AC-Y 462 Evan Zumwalt Harlee Lott

2 AC-Y 469 Ryan Wilkey Taylor Robb

*Q_ AC-Y 471 Josue Percastegui Emersyn Dickson

Heat 7 [01:26PM] Second Round Open Youth Pre-championship Latin (CC/S/R)
Second Round AC-Y Open Youth Pre-championship Latin (CC/S/R)

Heat 7 [01:47PM] Quarter-final Round Open Youth Pre-championship Latin (CC/S/R)
Quarter-final Round AC-Y Open Youth Pre-championship Latin (CC/S/R)

Heat 7 [01:58PM] Semi-final Round Open Youth Pre-championship Latin (CC/S/R)
Semi-final Round AC-Y Open Youth Pre-championship Latin (CC/S/R)

Heat 7 [02:03PM] Final Round Open Youth Pre-championship Latin (CC/S/R)
Final Round AC-Y Open Youth Pre-championship Latin (CC/S/R)
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Heat 8 [02:08PM] Quarter-final Round Open Adult Pre-championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)

1 AC-Y 114 Bronson Baker Savannah Huston
_X_ AC-Y 118  Jacob Baker Samantha Bickerstaff
4 AC-Y 121 Kaleb Barlow Zaida Adams

2 AC-Y 130 Jacob Benson Ashlyn Mcallister
*S  AC-Y 157 Mackay Butler Emily Tew

5 AC-Y 162  Travis Campbell Grace Knox

*Q_ AC-Y 169  Parker Christensen Regan Morris

*S  AC-Y 182  Grayson Crossley Melissa Lee

*Q_ AC-Y 198  Dexter Ellis Ainsley Yarbrough
*S  AC-Y 214 John Foster Sierra Somerville
*Q_ AC-Y 250 Isaac Hassel Sarah Hassel

*S_  AC-Y 253  Tyran Heaton Kelly Miles

*Q_ AC-Y 335 Jared Moon Sarah Pratt

*S  AC-Y 357 Jerron Patterson Hannah Harris
*Q_ AC-Y 374 Dallin Reichert Emmy Hawkes
3 AC-Y 379 Bentley Reynolds Talyn Egbert

*S_ AC-Y 401  Allen Schultz Kylie Young

*Q_ AC-Y 415 Stephen Snow Megan Mcrae

_6_ AC-Y 464 Drake Huston Akira Ferguson

Heat 8 [02:13PM] Semi-final Round Open Adult Pre-championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)
Semi-final Round AC-Y Open Adult Pre-championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)

Heat 8 [02:19PM] Final Round Open Adult Pre-championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)
Final Round AC-Y Open Adult Pre-championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)

[02:24PM] Awards - Open Events

Peak Performance
Strictly Ballroom
Independent
BYU

BYU
TreuDancing
BYU
Independent
BYU

Gio Danceworld
Extreme Ballroom
Peak Performance
BYU

BYU

BYU

Peak Performance
BYU

BYU

BYU
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[02:30PM] Syllabus Events

Heat 9 [02:30PM] First Round Junior High Newcomer Swing (SW)

*B_ AC-Y 110  Erik Arrhenius Sadie Cornell Dixon Middle School

*S_ AC-Y 117 Hudson Baker Kanoe Chantry Peak Performance

*A_ AC-Y 133  Samuel Birch Emmy Wilder Extreme Ballroom

*A_ AC-Y 137 Daniel Black Brinkley Newell Extreme Ballroom

*B_ AC-Y 150 Curtis Bullock Halle Foster Westlake High School

*B_ AC-Y 151 Zachary Bullock Tianna Balls Westlake High School

*S  AC-Y 160 Bracken Callister Kailtyn Routson Premier Ballroom Academy
*B_ AC-Y 161 Kaleb Call Eve Cowan Island Style Dance Studio
*Q_ AC-Y 163 DIJ Carney Claire Belnap Extreme Ballroom

*A_ AC-Y 167 Andrew Childs Lily Fredrickson Westlake High School

*A_ AC-Y 168 Dane Christensen Elsie Harris BYU Youth

*B_ AC-Y 176 David Cornelsen Ellie Cornelsen Elaine Grenko

*B_ AC-Y 185 Xan Cutler Kamilah Siller BYU Youth

*A_ AC-Y 195 Tanner Eberhard Sasha Taylor Provo High School

*A_ AC-Y 204 Colin Ferguson Kaisley Matsuura Extreme Ballroom

*A_ AC-Y 208 Eli Fisher Sydney Hill Extreme Ballroom

*B_ AC-Y 216  Tyler Garcia Raquel Clegg Dixon Middle School

*Q_ AC-Y 222  Teagan Gardner Evangeline Randall Extreme Ballroom

*B_ AC-Y 230 Kyle Gines Liberty Andersen Island Style Dance Studio
5 AC-Y 231 Patrick Glade Julia Glade LiveWire

3 AC-Y 242  Austin Harper Olivia Weaver Extreme Ballroom

*A_ AC-Y 256 Ryan Hicken Julia Quilter Oak Canyon Junior High
*A  AC-Y 267 Elias Jacobsen Isabelle Gailey Westlake High School

*A_ AC-Y 268 Quinn Jacobsen Adelyn Hurt Westlake High School

1 AC-Y 269 Jacob Jenkins Avonlea Jenkins Premier Ballroom Academy
*Q_ AC-Y 281  Ayden Kavoosi Linlee Curry Cedar Valley High School
*B_ AC-Y 282 Dominik Kawamura Lilly Murdock Extreme Ballroom

*Q_ AC-Y 283  Levi Kearsley Chelsea Hegsted Extreme Ballroom

2 AC-Y 293 Nate Lamph Abigail Callister Premier Ballroom Academy
*A_ AC-Y 295 Camden Lancaster Macadey Done Cedar Valley High School
*B_ AC-Y 299 Ricky Leonard Annalei Judy Extreme Ballroom

_X_ AC-Y 301 Parker Lindsay Isabella Penate Legacy Dance Studio

*A  AC-Y 304 Matthew Lott Elyse Fisher Extreme Ballroom

_6_ AC-Y 307 Maxon Lyne Ellie Romrell Cedar Valley High School
*S  AC-Y 314  Taft Mansfield Ellie Cason Premier Ballroom Academy
4 AC-Y 315 Trenton Mansfield Abi Goddard Premier Ballroom Academy
*A_ AC-Y 319  Britton Mcclellan Jasmine Townsend Oak Canyon Junior High
*B_ AC-Y 322 Sam McHenry Adalynn Snyder Westlake High School

*A  AC-Y 323 Charles McNeil Alison Bailey Westlake High School

*A_ AC-Y 329  Colton Miller Madi Utykanski Westlake High School

*S  AC-Y 341 Kristopher Nelson Brynley Hooper Extreme Ballroom

_X_ AC-Y 345 Levi North Annie Palmer Premier Ballroom Academy
*A_ AC-Y 347  Alex Olson Elle Evans Cache Valley Ballroom
*A_ AC-Y 348  Austin Orme Britnee Belnap Extreme Ballroom

*B_ AC-Y 349 Keagan Orme Marley Meikle Extreme Ballroom

*A_ AC-Y 350 Tanner Orme London Stolworthy Extreme Ballroom

*A_ AC-Y 351 Spencer Palmer Lucy Wilder Extreme Ballroom

*A_ AC-Y 353 Isaac Parker Izzy Denney Independent

*S  AC-Y 356  Gavyn Paskins Evangelene Williams Premier Ballroom Academy
*Q_ AC-Y 368 Jase Ramirez-Poliski Annie Benson Extreme Ballroom

*A_ AC-Y 375  Ashton Reilley Sally Rowley Extreme Ballroom

*B_ AC-Y 376 Teagan Reilley Kiera Ferguson Extreme Ballroom

*B_ AC-Y 381 Chandler Roberts Izabel Adams Cedar Valley High School
*A_ AC-Y 386 Connor Robison Kaydence Hart-Coffee Extreme Ballroom

*Q_ AC-Y 398 Kaleb Sargent Kaiya Haws Extreme Ballroom

*A_ AC-Y 426 Nathan Tolman Claire Black Extreme Ballroom

*A_ AC-Y 429  Grayson Tucker Helen Thomas Oak Canyon Junior High
*B_ AC-Y 431 Jason Turnbow Hayley Haymond Oak Canyon Junior High
*S  AC-Y 449  Crew Wilder Ashlyn Robinson Extreme Ballroom

*Q_ AC-Y 463 Somisi Uluave Kaydee Webb Freedom Preparatory Academy
*S  AC-Y 465 Abram Peay Desi Wintata Island Style Dance Studio

Heat 9 [02:38PM] Second Round Junior High Newcomer Swing (SW)
Second Round AC-Y Junior High Newcomer Swing (SW)
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Heat 9 [02:45PM] Quarter-final Round Junior High Newcomer Swing (SW)
Quarter-final Round AC-Y Junior High Newcomer Swing (SW)

Heat 9 [02:49PM] Semi-final Round Junior High Newcomer Swing (SW)
Semi-final Round AC-Y Junior High Newcomer Swing (SW)

Heat 9 [02:51PM] Final Round Junior High Newcomer Swing (SW)
Final Round AC-Y Junior High Newcomer Swing (SW)

[02:52PM] Awards - Syllabus Events
[03:00PM] Open Events

Heat 10 [03:00PM] Quarter-final Round Open Adult Pre-championship Smooth (W/T/F)

6 AC-Y 118  Jacob Baker Brooke Johnson Strictly Ballroom
1 AC-Y 130 Jacob Benson Katey Cox BYU
*Q_ AC-Y 136  Andrew Black Madison Hawkes Extreme Ballroom
*S  AC-Y 157 Mackay Butler Susana Pettis-Londofio BYU
*Q_ AC-Y 189 Laurent Delton Sarah Hassel Extreme Ballroom
*Q_ AC-Y 250 Isaac Hassel Jaynie Bly Extreme Ballroom
3 AC-Y 265 Brennan Hutchinson Hannah Lusk BYU
*S  AC-Y 275 Cristian Jones Sarah Radford Uvu
*S  AC-Y 290  Jamison Koyle Natasha Brady Idaho Ballroom Academy
*S_ AC-Y 310 Isaac Madsen Jessica Boekweg BYU
*S  AC-Y 330 Connor Millet Rachel Lemmon BYU
*Q_ AC-Y 335 Jared Moon Sarah Pratt BYU
5 AC-Y 336 Michael Morgan Sarah Safsten BYU
*S  AC-Y 357 Jerron Patterson Hannah Harris BYU
4 AC-Y 361 Jackson Phippen Kiaya Casper uvu
*Q_ AC-Y 420  Justin Strommen Jennifer Boekweg BYU

2 AC-Y 464 Drake Huston Savannah Huston BYU

Heat 10 [03:06PM] Semi-final Round Open Adult Pre-championship Smooth (W/T/F)
Semi-final Round AC-Y Open Adult Pre-championship Smooth (W/T/F)

Heat 10 [03:11PM] Final Round Open Adult Pre-championship Smooth (W/T/F)
Final Round AC-Y Open Adult Pre-championship Smooth (W/T/F)

Heat 11 [03:16PM] First Round Open Youth Smooth (W/T/F/VW)

*Q_ AC-Y 112 Cristian Baird Heidi Whiting Extreme Ballroom

4 AC-Y 115 Carson Baker Kate Heiner Peak Performance

3 AC-Y 119 Porter Bankhead Ashlyn Mcallister BYU

*Q_ AC-Y 136  Andrew Black Madison Hawkes Extreme Ballroom

*Q_ AC-Y 159  Andrew Callister Kate Palmer Premier Ballroom Academy
*S AC-Y 186 Braydon Dahlke Miriam Ray Premier Ballroom Academy
*Q_ AC-Y 213  Korbin Folkman Liberty Callister Premier Ballroom Academy
*Q_  AC-Y 224  Traven Garner Ella Jepsen Cache Valley Ballroom

*S  AC-Y 245 Parker Harris Zoe Bazzinet BYU Youth

*S  AC-Y 249 Travian Haslam Aislynn Bucy Peak Performance

*Q_ AC-Y 251 Izaak Hawkins Madelyn Young Extreme Ballroom

*S  AC-Y 259  Carter Hooper Carlee Hathaway Extreme Ballroom

*S  AC-Y 261 Benjamin Huber Grace Osai Extreme Ballroom

1 AC-Y 264 Jaxon Humphrey Jiaxin Haslam BYU Youth

*Q_ AC-Y 297 William Lemmon Mckenna Moyle Cache Valley Ballroom

5 AC-Y 303 Anthony Lott Julie Slater Extreme Ballroom

7 AC-Y 305 Brian Lowe Sara Wilson Peak Performance

*S  AC-Y 318 Tanner Martin Oshyn Christensen Extreme Ballroom

*Q_ AC-Y 324  Sterling Mcomber Avonley Gunnell Peak Performance

*S  AC-Y 405  Garrett Shippen Ella Taggart Extreme Ballroom

_6_ AC-Y 409 Ethan Smith Alyssa Thunell Peak Performance

*Q_  AC-Y 416  Wyatt Sorensen PJ Young Provo High School

*Q_ AC-Y 428 Brayden Topham Jenessa Depew Quickstep Dance Studio
*Q_ AC-Y 456  Jacob Wood Lily Wall Extreme Ballroom

2 AC-Y 457 Bronson Woolston Rylie Riffle Peak Performance

*Q_ AC-Y 466 Ryker Stanley Kallie Bitton Premier Ballroom Academy

Heat 11 [03:30PM] Quarter-final Round Open Youth Smooth (W/T/F/VW)
Quarter-final Round AC-Y Open Youth Smooth (W/T/F/VW)
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Heat 11 [03:44PM] Semi-final Round Open Youth Smooth (W/T/F/VW)
Semi-final Round AC-Y Open Youth Smooth (W/T/F/VW)

Heat 11 [03:51PM] Final Round Open Youth Smooth (W/T/F/VW)
Final Round AC-Y Open Youth Smooth (W/T/F/VW)

[03:58PM] Awards - Open Events

[04:05PM] Syllabus Events

Heat 12 [04:05PM] Quarter-final Round Extreme Elementary Syllabus Latin Samba (S)

*S_ AC-Y 133
*S_ AC-Y 204
*S_ AC-Y 208
4 AC-Y 222
2 AC-Y 282
*S_ AC-Y 283
*S_ AC-Y 300
1 AC-Y 341
5 AC-Y 348
6 AC-Y 351
*S_ AC-Y 375
3 AC-Y 426
*S_ AC-Y 447
*S_ AC-Y 448

Samuel Birch
Colin Ferguson
Eli Fisher
Teagan Gardner

Dominik Kawamura

Levi Kearsley
Wyatt Lewis
Kristopher Nelson
Austin Orme
Spencer Palmer
Ashton Reilley
Nathan Tolman
Bryant Wiblin
Hyrum Wiblin

Summer Andersen
Kaisley Matsuura
Sally Rowley
Evangeline Randall
Lilly Murdock
Chelsea Hegsted
Sydney Hill
Brynley Hooper
Britnee Belnap
Emmy Wilder
Sable Reilley
Nicole Tolman
Lucy Wilder
Claire Black

Heat 12 [04:07PM] Semi-final Round Extreme Elementary Syllabus Latin Samba (S)

Semi-final Round AC-Y Extreme Elementary Syllabus Latin Samba (S)

Heat 12 [04:09PM] Final Round Extreme Elementary Syllabus Latin Samba (S)
Final Round AC-Y Extreme Elementary Syllabus Latin Samba (S)

[04:10PM] Awards - Syllabus Events

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
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[04:00PM] Open Events
Heat 13 [04:00PM] Open Adult Cabaret
AC-Y 122 Logan Barnes Katey Cox
AC-Y 419  Sawyer Stolle Serena Keck
[04:01PM] Awards - Open Events
[04:10PM] Syllabus Events

Heat 14 [04:10PM] First Round Junior High Syllabus Ballroom (Q)

*Q_ AC-Y 109 Michael Arias Danielle Chavez
*A_ AC-Y 117 Hudson Baker Kanoe Chantry
*A_ AC-Y 133  Samuel Birch Lucy Wilder
*Q_ AC-Y 137 Daniel Black Olivia Weaver
*Q_ AC-Y 138 Preston Black Kezlie Mckay
*A_ AC-Y 140 Joshua Boster Kaylee Bennett
*Q_ AC-Y 153  Emmett Burns Rhonda Boden
1 AC-Y 158 Adam Call Mallory Wilson
5 AC-Y 160 Bracken Callister Kailtyn Routson
*A_ AC-Y 177 Carson Cox Grace Tessem
7 AC-Y 184 Camden Cutler Sadie Fisher
*Q_ AC-Y 185 Xan Cutler Kamilah Siller
*A  AC-Y 187 Braxton Davis Maegan Wall
*A_ AC-Y 190 Sasha Delton Macy Simmons
*A_ AC-Y 206 Cameron Fielding Madelyn Black
*A_ AC-Y 222  Teagan Gardner Evangeline Randall
*Q_ AC-Y 223  Trevin Gardner Ella Wiblin
*S_ AC-Y 227  Jacob Gifford Magquel Whittington
~X_ AC-Y 243  Alexander Harris Adalyn Harris
*S  AC-Y 260 Cy Hooper Eleonore Delton
6 AC-Y 262 Joshua Hudson Maia Bradshaw
*A_ AC-Y 267 Elias Jacobsen Isabelle Gailey
*Q_ AC-Y 269  Jacob Jenkins Avery Matthews
*A_ AC-Y 281  Ayden Kavoosi Linlee Curry
*A_ AC-Y 282 Dominik Kawamura Kaiya Haws
*A_ AC-Y 283 Levi Kearsley Brinkley Newell
4 AC-Y 293 Nate Lamph Abigail Callister
*A_ AC-Y 295 Camden Lancaster Macadey Done
*Q_ AC-Y 299 Ricky Leonard Annalei Judy
_X_ AC-Y 301 Parker Lindsay Isabella Penate
*Q_ AC-Y 302 Ben Logan Madeleine Scattergood
*Q_ AC-Y 304 Matthew Lott Elyse Fisher
*A_ AC-Y 307 Maxon Lyne Ellie Romrell
*A_ AC-Y 314  Taft Mansfield Ellie Cason
*S  AC-Y 315 Trenton Mansfield Abi Goddard
*Q_ AC-Y 331 Braden Moe Ellie Cornelsen
*Q_ AC-Y 341 Kristopher Nelson Brynley Hooper
_X_ AC-Y 345 Levi North Annie Palmer
*A  AC-Y 348  Austin Orme Britnee Belnap
*A_ AC-Y 351 Spencer Palmer Emmy Wilder
*A_ AC-Y 368 Jase Ramirez-Poliski Annie Benson
*A_ AC-Y 376 Teagan Reilley Kiera Ferguson
3 AC-Y 396 Zedan Sakar Devri Call
*Q_ AC-Y 398 Kaleb Sargent Chelsea Hegsted
*S  AC-Y 411 Noah Smith Keilani Chantry
*S  AC-Y 425 Trevor Thunell Isabelle Barlow
*A_ AC-Y 426 Nathan Tolman Claire Black
*A_ AC-Y 432 Samuel Turner Lilly Murdock
*A_ AC-Y 449  Crew Wilder Ashlyn Robinson
2 AC-Y 460 Moroni Zentz Jocelyn Handy
X_ AC-Y 462 Evan Zumwalt Harlee Lott

Heat 14 [04:17PM] Second Round Junior High Syllabus Ballroom (Q)
Second Round AC-Y Junior High Syllabus Ballroom (Q)

Heat 14 [04:24PM] Quarter-final Round Junior High Syllabus Ballroom (Q)
Quarter-final Round AC-Y Junior High Syllabus Ballroom (Q)

BYU
BYU

Provo High School

Peak Performance

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Cedar Valley High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
BYU Youth

Island Style Dance Studio
Premier Ballroom Academy
Provo High School

BYU Youth

BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance Studio
BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance Studio
Westlake High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
Cedar Valley High School
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Cedar Valley High School
Extreme Ballroom

Legacy Dance Studio

BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

Cedar Valley High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
Premier Ballroom Academy
BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

BYU

BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom
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Heat 14 [04:28PM] Semi-final Round Junior High Syllabus Ballroom (Q)
Semi-final Round AC-Y Junior High Syllabus Ballroom (Q)

Heat 14 [04:30PM] Final Round Junior High Syllabus Ballroom (Q)
Final Round AC-Y Junior High Syllabus Ballroom (Q)

[04:31PM] Awards - Syllabus Events
[04:40PM] Open Events

Heat 15 [04:40PM] Open Junior I & II Rhythm (CC/R/SW/B/M)

4 AC-Y 107 Eli Anderson Reo Cash Extreme Ballroom

3 AC-Y 223  Trevin Gardner Ella Wiblin Extreme Ballroom

2 AC-Y 248 Malek Haslam Andromeda Haslam BYU Youth

5 AC-Y 257 Owen Hodges Laikin Porter BYU Youth

1 AC-Y 270 Matthew Jenkins Cydnee Matthews Premier Ballroom Academy
Heat 16 [04:49PM] Open Pre-Teen American (W/CC/F/SW)

1 AC-Y 248 Malek Haslam Andromeda Haslam BYU Youth

Heat 17 [04:56PM] Quarter-final Round Open Junior II Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)

_6_ AC-Y 152 Kyle Bunker Alayna Petersen BYU Youth

*S  AC-Y 158 Adam Call Mallory Wilson Island Style Dance Studio
*S_ AC-Y 183  Tyler Curtis Lilly Foss Strictly Ballroom

*Q_ AC-Y 190 Sasha Delton Macy Simmons Extreme Ballroom

*Q_ AC-Y 206 Cameron Fielding Madelyn Black Extreme Ballroom

*S_  AC-Y 227  Jacob Gifford Olivia Cowan Island Style Dance Studio
*S_ AC-Y 243  Alexander Harris Adalyn Harris BYU Youth

*Q_ AC-Y 247 Dantes Haslam Eden Gough Strictly Ballroom

*S_ AC-Y 249 Travian Haslam Aislynn Bucy Peak Performance

*S_ AC-Y 266 Casey Ingo Sarah Oates Island Style Dance Studio
1 AC-Y 285 Dallin Keck Mya Tuaileva BYU Youth

*Q_ AC-Y 324  Sterling Mcomber Lexi Ascione Peak Performance

*Q_ AC-Y 364 Adin Pracic Ava Gustafson The Dance Project

*Q_ AC-Y 370 Josiah Randall Reo Cash Extreme Ballroom

*Q_ AC-Y 394 Malachi Ruebish Rebecca Gwilliam Idaho Ballroom Academy
7 AC-Y 402 Noah Scribner Ella Ricks Peak Performance

5 AC-Y 407 Paulo Siller Taylor Harrison Strictly Ballroom

4 AC-Y 409 Ethan Smith Arynne Cole Peak Performance

3 AC-Y 451 Brennin Williams Kennedy Miller BYU Youth

*S  AC-Y 460 Moroni Zentz Jocelyn Handy Premier Ballroom Academy
*Q_ AC-Y 462 Evan Zumwalt Harlee Lott Extreme Ballroom

*Q_ AC-Y 467 Kristian Mitchell Elle Deshler Strictly Ballroom

2 AC-Y 468 Connor Wayment Kamri Peterson Strictly Ballroom

Heat 17 [05:05PM] Semi-final Round Open Junior II Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)
Semi-final Round AC-Y Open Junior II Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)

Heat 17 [05:14PM] Final Round Open Junior II Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)
Final Round AC-Y Open Junior II Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)

Heat 18 [05:22PM] Semi-final Round Open Youth Rhythm (CC/R/SW/B/M)

*S  AC-Y 107 Eli Anderson Reo Cash Extreme Ballroom

*S  AC-Y 143  Kyler Brady Lauren Mcfadden Idaho Ballroom Academy
3 AC-Y 155 Lucas Bustos Maya Sonnenberg Provo High School

2 AC-Y 186 Braydon Dahlke Miriam Ray Premier Ballroom Academy
4 AC-Y 223  Trevin Gardner Ella Wiblin Extreme Ballroom

_6_ AC-Y 224 Traven Garner Ella Jepsen Cache Valley Ballroom

*S  AC-Y 232 Isaiah Gonzalez South Emily Echeverria Provo High School

1 AC-Y 270 Matthew Jenkins Cydnee Matthews Premier Ballroom Academy
5 AC-Y 371 Tyler Randall Hannah Clark Madison High School

*S_ AC-Y 416  Wyatt Sorensen Kate'Lynn Miller Provo High School

Heat 18 [05:31PM] Final Round Open Youth Rhythm (CC/R/SW/B/M)
Final Round AC-Y Open Youth Rhythm (CC/R/SW/B/M)

[05:40PM] Awards - Open Events
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[06:30PM] Syllabus Events

Heat 19 [06:30PM] First Round High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)

*A  AC-Y 103 Mason Adams Allie Heath

*A_ AC-Y 105 Domanic Allred Kelsey Allred
*A_ AC-Y 109 Michael Arias Kalli Powell
*Q_ AC-Y 120 Jaysen Barlow Hailey Hertel
*Q_ AC-Y 123 Nicolas Barraza Grace Tessem
*Q_ AC-Y 135 Trey Birkes Ashley Hilton
*Q_ AC-Y 136  Andrew Black Emily Kearsley
*Q_ AC-Y 137 Daniel Black Olivia Weaver
*B_ AC-Y 138 Preston Black Kezlie Mckay
*S_ AC-Y 140 Joshua Boster Kaylee Bennett
*A  AC-Y 145 Greg Brower Celeste Walker
*B_ AC-Y 153 Emmett Burns Rhonda Boden
*A_ AC-Y 154 Dallen Busk Autumn Halling
*A_ AC-Y 156 Samuel Bustos Danielle Laws
2 AC-Y 158 Adam Call Mallory Wilson
*A_ AC-Y 165 Davi Cerchio Emily Graf

*B_ AC-Y 174 Devin Coates Annika Sorensen
*A_ AC-Y 175 Connor Cooper Savannah Carrasco
*A_ AC-Y 177 Carson Cox Clara Williams
*A_ AC-Y 181 Brandon Crossley Shalee Turner
*S  AC-Y 184 Camden Cutler Sadie Fisher
*A_ AC-Y 187 Braxton Davis Maegan Wall
*A_ AC-Y 188 Kaiden Debry Laila Green

*S_ AC-Y 190  Sasha Delton Macy Simmons
*A_ AC-Y 192 Tyler Dowd Whitney Baum
*A_ AC-Y 193 Casey Duncan Maeli Belnap
*B_ AC-Y 199 Miles Eng Megan Hoffmann
*A_ AC-Y 202 Chase Felker Zoie Frost

*A_ AC-Y 205 Sebastian Ferrer-Guadarrama Angie Power
*B_ AC-Y 206 Cameron Fielding Madelyn Black
*S_ AC-Y 207  Aldrin Fisher Miranda Judson
*B_ AC-Y 220 Landon Gardner Natalie Lamb
*B_ AC-Y 223  Trevin Gardner Ella Wiblin

4 AC-Y 227  Jacob Gifford Maquel Whittington
*Q_ AC-Y 232 Isaiah Gonzalez South Kate'Lynn Miller
*A_ AC-Y 235  Tristen Green Kristin Hendricks
*A_ AC-Y 236 Robinson Grigg Cali Aldridge
*A_ AC-Y 237  Stephen Groo Keziah Wallace
*A_ AC-Y 239  Alex Guerrero Ivory Cazier
*A_ AC-Y 242  Austin Harper Annie Benson
1 AC-Y 243  Alexander Harris Adalyn Harris
*A_ AC-Y 246 Braiden Harvey Echo Burbano
*A_ AC-Y 251 Izaak Hawkins Jaynie Bly

*A_ AC-Y 260 Cy Hooper Eleonore Delton
*B_ AC-Y 262 Joshua Hudson Maia Bradshaw
*A_ AC-Y 263  Parker Huish Kailey Vanweerd
3 AC-Y 270 Matthew Jenkins Asia Winward
*B_ AC-Y 277 McKay Jones Belle Densley
*A_ AC-Y 287  Jacob Kirkham Ava Grendell
*S  AC-Y 293 Nate Lamph Abigail Callister
*A_ AC-Y 299 Ricky Leonard Annalei Judy
*B_ AC-Y 304 Matthew Lott Elyse Fisher
*B_ AC-Y 308 Ryden Lyon Tahni Smith
*A_ AC-Y 309 Christian MacFarlane Brianna Montano
*A  AC-Y 311 Davis Malmgren Grace MacDonald
*B_ AC-Y 321 Logan McHenry Brynnlee Busk
*A_ AC-Y 325 Gabriel Mendenhall Aimee Taylor
*S  AC-Y 333 Kyler Monson Hailey Stewart
*Q_ AC-Y 338 Brandon Myrup Paige Robinson
*A_ AC-Y 339 Duncan Nelson Tori Brinkerhoff
*B_ AC-Y 352 Chad Park Jacki Wright
*B_ AC-Y 368 Jase Ramirez-Poliski Sadie Erickson
*B_ AC-Y 376 Teagan Reilley Kiera Ferguson
*A_ AC-Y 387 Rorik Rodgers Ella Augustine
*A_ AC-Y 390 Zach Rohde Erin Davis

5 AC-Y 396 Zedan Sakar Devri Call

*A_ AC-Y 398 Kaleb Sargent Kaiya Haws

*A_ AC-Y 399 Trevor Sattler Hailey Goms

Lehi High School

Westlake High School
Provo High School
Westlake High School
Provo High School

Cedar Valley High School
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Cedar Valley High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
Skyridge High School
BYU Youth

Westlake High School
Provo High School

Island Style Dance Studio
Premier Ballroom Academy
Provo High School
Skyridge High School
Provo High School
Westlake High School
BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom
Stansbury High School
Extreme Ballroom
Westlake High School
Extreme Ballroom

Provo High School

Premier Ballroom Academy
Timpview High School
Extreme Ballroom

Pleasant Grove High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance Studio
Provo High School
Mountain View High School
Quickstep Dance Studio
Provo High School
Mountain View High School
Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

Cedar Valley High School
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance Studio
Pleasant Grove High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance Studio
Skyridge High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Provo High School

Provo High School
Westlake High School
Mountain View High School
Cedar Valley High School
Extreme Ballroom

Pleasant Grove High School
Lehi High School

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Skyridge High School
Skyridge High School
BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom
Skyridge High School
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*B_ AC-Y 403 Ryker Searle Macee Wray

*A_ AC-Y 410 James Smith Ashlynn Williamson
*B_ AC-Y 421 Jaydon Sucher Michelle Worley
*Q_ AC-Y 425 Trevor Thunell Isabelle Barlow
*A  AC-Y 427 Zachary Tolman Lexie Ramirez-Poliski
*B_ AC-Y 432 Samuel Turner Lilly Murdock

*Q_ AC-Y 433 Benjamin Ulloa Annalisa Alligood
*B_ AC-Y 434  Tucker Urry Mary Von Bose

*A  AC-Y 438 Isaac Villamar Miriam Zeigler

*A_ AC-Y 439  Job Villamar Shaylee McNiven
*A  AC-Y 444 Isaiah Warner Sierra Stephens

*A_ AC-Y 449  Crew Wilder Ashlyn Robinson
*S  AC-Y 450  Jaxon Wilder Mary Randall

*A_ AC-Y 454  Joseph Winder Macheala Cruz

*Q_ AC-Y 456  Jacob Wood Ella Taggart

*Q_ AC-Y 462 Evan Zumwalt Harlee Lott

Heat 19 [06:42PM] Second Round High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)
Second Round AC-Y High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)

Heat 19 [06:49PM] Quarter-final Round High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)
Quarter-final Round AC-Y High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)

Heat 19 [06:52PM] Semi-final Round High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)
Semi-final Round AC-Y High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)

Heat 19 [06:54PM] Final Round High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)
Final Round AC-Y High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)

[06:56PM] Awards - Syllabus Events

Extreme Ballroom
Mountain View High School
Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Provo High School

Premier Ballroom Academy
Mountain View High School
Mountain View High School
Westlake High School
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Skyridge High School
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
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[07:05PM] Open Events

Heat 20 [07:05PM] First Round Open Youth Pre-championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)

*B
*A
*A
*B
2
*Q_
*A
*A
*A
*S
*S
*Q_
*A

3
EQ_
kA
*A
*B
*Q_
*G
*B
kA
*S__
*B
kA
*G
*A
*Q_
*Q_
kA
*A
*B
*Q_

AC-Y 101
AC-Y 107
AC-Y 108
AC-Y 112
AC-Y 115
AC-Y 125
AC-Y 131
AC-Y 144
AC-Y 146
AC-Y 148
AC-Y 159
AC-Y 164
AC-Y 171
AC-Y 179
AC-Y 183
AC-Y 194
AC-Y 203
AC-Y 213
AC-Y 229
AC-Y 233
AC-Y 234
AC-Y 241
AC-Y 245
AC-Y 247
AC-Y 249
AC-Y 252
AC-Y 258
AC-Y 259
AC-Y 261
AC-Y 276
AC-Y 279
AC-Y 288
AC-Y 294
AC-Y 297
AC-Y 303
AC-Y 305
AC-Y 316
AC-Y 320
AC-Y 324
AC-Y 354
AC-Y 370
AC-Y 382
AC-Y 384
AC-Y 389
AC-Y 397
AC-Y 402
AC-Y 405
AC-Y 409
AC-Y 423
AC-Y 428
AC-Y 437
AC-Y 446
AC-Y 453
AC-Y 457

_ AC-Y 459

Samuel Abbott

Eli Anderson

Tate Andrus
Cristian Baird
Carson Baker
Christopher Beadle
Noah Bernardi
Reed Broschinsky
Bryson Brown
Michael Bucy
Andrew Callister
Mason Carter
Parker Christenson
Logan Crisostomo
Tyler Curtis
Christian Eberhard
Aidan Ferguson
Korbin Folkman
Colin Gines
Hyrum Goodrich
Abram Greenfield
Hayden Hanson
Parker Harris
Dantes Haslam
Travian Haslam
Jordan Heaton
Mathew Holyoak
Carter Hooper
Benjamin Huber
Ethan Jones
Ethan Judd

David Klemetson
Sam Lamph
William Lemmon
Anthony Lott
Brian Lowe

Trey Mansfield
Joshua McCubbin
Sterling Mcomber
Sam Parker
Josiah Randall
David Roberts
Konnor Robertson
Ethan Rohde
Jacob Sapp

Noah Scribner
Garrett Shippen
Ethan Smith
William Thayer
Brayden Topham
Anderson Vargas
Isaac Weaver
Garrison Willis
Bronson Woolston
Ethan Young

Sadie Porter
Phoebe Randall
Sydnee Andrus
Heidi Whiting
Kate Heiner
Grace Egbert
Haven Cox
Milli Perkins
Bryana Tirrell
Alyssa Thunell
Kate Palmer
Darby Jo Hart
Hadley Hawkins
Madilyn Matthews
Lilly Foss
Charlie Brooks
Paige Miller
Sydney Stoker
Calli Collings
Emily Goodrich
Vanessa Rich
Parker Cash
Zoe Bazzinet
Scarlett Watson
Aislynn Bucy
Eleanor Wilcox
Olivia Cowan
Brinley Arnold
Madelyn Young
Hannah Sweat
Eden Gough
Taylor Morgan
Grace Forsberg
Rebekah Lattin
Julie Slater

Sara Wilson
Maya Leeman
Hannah Barzee
Lexi Ascione
Lucy Ririe

Reo Cash
Brielle Christiansen
Sarah Whitt
Jenna Van De Graaff
Kate Lewis

Ella Ricks
Cambree Hathaway
Kennedy Miller
Gabriela Ruiz
Jenessa Depew
Camri Rose

Lily Wall
TaVerie Huston
Rylie Riffle
Maddie Peterson

Heat 20 [07:26PM] Second Round Open Youth Pre-championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)

Second Round AC-Y Open Youth Pre-championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)

Heat 20 [07:47PM] Quarter-final Round Open Youth Pre-championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)

Quarter-final Round AC-Y Open Youth Pre-championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)

Heat 20 [07:57PM] Semi-final Round Open Youth Pre-championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)

Semi-final Round AC-Y Open Youth Pre-championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)

Heat 20 [08:03PM] Final Round Open Youth Pre-championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)

Final Round AC-Y Open Youth Pre-championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)

BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom
Bonneville High School
Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance

BYU Youth

Peak Performance
Quickstep Dance Studio
Island Style Dance Studio
Peak Performance
Premier Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance Studio
Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance
Strictly Ballroom

Provo High School
Extreme Ballroom
Premier Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance Studio
TreuDancing

BYU

Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

Strictly Ballroom

Peak Performance

Peak Performance

Island Style Dance Studio
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance Studio
Peak Performance

Island Style Dance Studio
Premier Ballroom Academy
Cache Valley Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance
Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance
Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance Studio
Peak Performance
Skyridge High School
Island Style Dance Studio
Peak Performance
Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance

Peak Performance
Quickstep Dance Studio
BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance

BYU Youth
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Heat 21 [08:08PM] Semi-final Round Open Adult Amateur Smooth (W/T/F/VW)

*S  AC-Y 118  Jacob Baker Brooke Johnson
3 AC-Y 130 Jacob Benson Katey Cox
*S  AC-Y 189 Laurent Delton Sarah Hassel
4 AC-Y 264 Jaxon Humphrey Jiaxin Haslam
*S  AC-Y 275 Cristian Jones Sarah Radford
1 AC-Y 284 Brandon Keck Kaylee Christensen
*S  AC-Y 336 Michael Morgan Sarah Safsten
*S  AC-Y 361 Jackson Phippen Kiaya Casper
2 AC-Y 419 Sawyer Stolle Serena Keck
*S  AC-Y 420  Justin Strommen Jennifer Boekweg
5 AC-Y 452 Collin Williams Rachel Coker

6_ AC-Y 464 Drake Huston Savannah Huston

Heat 21 [08:15PM] Final Round Open Adult Amateur Smooth (W/T/F/VW)
Final Round AC-Y Open Adult Amateur Smooth (W/T/F/VW)

Strictly Ballroom
BYU

Extreme Ballroom
BYU Youth

uvu

BYU

BYU

Uvu

BYU

BYU

Provo High School
BYU
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Heat 22 [08:20PM] First Round Open Adult Pre-championship Latin (CC/S/R)

3 AC-Y 119
*Q_ AC-Y 129
*Q_ AC-Y 134
*A_ AC-Y 136
X_ AC-Y 139
X_ AC-Y 141
*Q_ AC-Y 157
*Q_ AC-Y 159
X_ AC-Y 169
*Q_ AC-Y 189
*A_ AC-Y 196
5 AC-Y 197
*A_ AC-Y 198
X_ AC-Y 210
*Q_ AC-Y 214
*S_ AC-Y 221
2 AC-Y 265
*S_ AC-Y 275
*Q_ AC-Y 290
*S_ AC-Y 294
*A_ AC-Y 308
X_ AC-Y 310
*Q_ AC-Y 334
*S_ AC-Y 336
4 AC-Y 367
*A_ AC-Y 372
*S_ AC-Y 385
*Q_ AC-Y 404
*S_ AC-Y 414
*Q_ AC-Y 415
*Q_ AC-Y 416
1_ AC-Y 435
6 AC-Y 436
*Q_ AC-Y 470

Porter Bankhead
Adam Benson
Brayden Bird
Andrew Black
Enrique Blancas
Kyle Bowman
Mackay Butler
Andrew Callister
Parker Christensen
Laurent Delton
Jacob Edwards
Matthew Edwards
Dexter Ellis
Michael Fisher
John Foster
Logan Gardner
Brennan Hutchinson
Cristian Jones
Jamison Koyle
Sam Lamph
Ryden Lyon

Isaac Madsen
Anthony Montano
Michael Morgan
Matthew Rallison
Parker Reedy
Tyler Roberts
Micah Shinsato
Ethan Snow
Stephen Snow
Wyatt Sorensen
Matthew Valentine
Trevor Vance
Aiden Merrick

Katey Cox
Summer Benson
Rosemary Bailey
Mary Randall
Hannah Smith
Kelli Ripplinger
Susana Pettis-Londofio
Faith Purnell
Rachel Lemmon
Sarah Hassel
Callen Stapely
Sarah Vanderhoven-Edwards
Sarah Pratt
Ashley Fisher
Sierra Somerville
Sarah Cook
Rebecca Oliveira
Sarah Radford
Jayna Koyle
Gloria Zentz
Tahni Smith
Jennifer Boekweg
Lindsay Gale
Sarah Safsten
Zaida Adams
Abigail Greisen
Kaylee Hilton
Chelsea Bentley
Nina Adams
Megan Mcrae
Kate'Lynn Miller
Mina Brunson
Ayane Matsuda
Chloe Kuck

Heat 22 [08:30PM] Quarter-final Round Open Adult Pre-championship Latin (CC/S/R)

Quarter-final Round AC-Y Open Adult Pre-championship Latin (CC/S/R)

Heat 22 [08:41PM] Semi-final Round Open Adult Pre-championship Latin (CC/S/R)

Semi-final Round AC-Y Open Adult Pre-championship Latin (CC/S/R)

Heat 22 [08:46PM] Final Round Open Adult Pre-championship Latin (CC/S/R)
Final Round AC-Y Open Adult Pre-championship Latin (CC/S/R)

BYU

BYU

Gio Danceworld

Extreme Ballroom
Independent

BYU

BYU

Premier Ballroom Academy
BYU

Extreme Ballroom

BYU

BYU

BYU

Idaho Ballroom Academy
Gio Danceworld

BYU

BYU

Uvu

Idaho Ballroom Academy
Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

BYU

Independent

BYU

BYU

Uvu

Cedar Valley High School
Island Style Dance Studio
BYU

BYU

Provo High School

Peak Performance

uvu

Uvu
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Heat 23 [08:51PM] First Round Open Youth Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)

*A_ AC-Y 101  Samuel Abbott Sadie Porter

6 AC-Y 115 Carson Baker Kate Heiner

*Q_ AC-Y 148 Michael Bucy Alyssa Thunell
5 AC-Y 155 Lucas Bustos Whitney Jarman
*A_ AC-Y 158 Adam Call Mallory Wilson
*Q_ AC-Y 164 Mason Carter Darby Jo Hart
4 AC-Y 179 Logan Crisostomo Cydnee Matthews
*A_ AC-Y 190 Sasha Delton Macy Simmons
1 AC-Y 215 Blake Fox Jiaxin Haslam
*S  AC-Y 233  Hyrum Goodrich Emily Goodrich
*Q_ AC-Y 234  Abram Greenfield Camri Rose

*A_ AC-Y 241 Hayden Hanson Parker Cash

*S  AC-Y 245 Parker Harris Zoe Bazzinet

*A_ AC-Y 251 Izaak Hawkins Lily Wall

*S  AC-Y 259  Carter Hooper Carlee Hathaway
~X_ AC-Y 278 Caleb Judd Kyra Christensen
*A_ AC-Y 285 Dallin Keck Mya Tuaileva
X _ AC-Y 297 William Lemmon Rebekah Lattin
*Q_ AC-Y 303  Anthony Lott Cambree Hathaway
*S  AC-Y 305 Brian Lowe Sara Wilson

*A_ AC-Y 318 Tanner Martin Oshyn Christensen
*Q_ AC-Y 320 Joshua McCubbin Julie Slater

3 AC-Y 337 Preston Munden Kennidy Mcomber
*Q_ AC-Y 338 Brandon Myrup Madison Hawkes
2 AC-Y 359 Jose Perez Maya Sonnenberg
*A  AC-Y 384 Konnor Robertson Sarah Whitt

*S  AC-Y 402 Noah Scribner Ella Ricks

*Q_ AC-Y 403 Ryker Searle Paige Robinson
*Q_ AC-Y 405  Garrett Shippen Ella Taggart

*Q_ AC-Y 428 Brayden Topham Jenessa Depew
*A_ AC-Y 437 Anderson Vargas Eden Gough

*A_ AC-Y 450 Jaxon Wilder Brinley Arnold
*A_ AC-Y 456  Jacob Wood Hadley Hawkins
*A_ AC-Y 469 Ryan Wilkey Taylor Robb

Heat 23 [09:09PM] Quarter-final Round Open Youth Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)
Quarter-final Round AC-Y Open Youth Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)

Heat 23 [09:26PM] Semi-final Round Open Youth Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)
Semi-final Round AC-Y Open Youth Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)

Heat 23 [09:35PM] Final Round Open Youth Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)
Final Round AC-Y Open Youth Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)

BYU Youth

Peak Performance
Peak Performance
Provo High School
Island Style Dance Studio
Island Style Dance Studio
Peak Performance
Extreme Ballroom
Peak Performance
TreuDancing

BYU

Extreme Ballroom
BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Peak Performance
BYU Youth

Cache Valley Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Peak Performance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Strictly Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Provo High School
Peak Performance
Peak Performance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Quickstep Dance Studio
BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Ladu Studio
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Heat 24 [09:44PM] First Round Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)

*Q_ AC-Y 112 Cristian Baird Heidi Whiting Extreme Ballroom

2 AC-Y 119 Porter Bankhead Katey Cox BYU

*A_ AC-Y 125  Christopher Beadle Grace Egbert BYU Youth

6 AC-Y 126  Jason Beckstrand Raelyn Sharp Gio Danceworld

*Q_ AC-Y 129 Adam Benson Summer Benson BYU

*Q_ AC-Y 134 Brayden Bird Rosemary Bailey Gio Danceworld

_X_ AC-Y 141 Kyle Bowman Kelli Ripplinger BYU

5 AC-Y 149 Brandon Bueno Haven Cox uvu

1 AC-Y 155 Lucas Bustos Whitney Jarman Provo High School

*A_ AC-Y 157 Mackay Butler Susana Pettis-Londofio BYU

*Q_ AC-Y 159  Andrew Callister Faith Purnell Premier Ballroom Academy
*A  AC-Y 169 Parker Christensen Rachel Lemmon BYU

*Q_ AC-Y 189 Laurent Delton Sarah Hassel Extreme Ballroom

*A_ AC-Y 196  Jacob Edwards Callen Stapely BYU

*A_ AC-Y 198 Dexter Ellis Sarah Pratt BYU

~X_ AC-Y 210 Michael Fisher Ashley Fisher Idaho Ballroom Academy
*Q_ AC-Y 214  John Foster Sierra Somerville Gio Danceworld

*A  AC-Y 218 Kaden Gardner Sydney Stoker Premier Ballroom Academy
*A_ AC-Y 219 Kanyon Gardner Perla Mendoza American Leadership Academy
*S  AC-Y 221 Logan Gardner Sarah Cook BYU

*Q_ AC-Y 229 Colin Gines Calli Collings Island Style Dance Studio
*A  AC-Y 280 Michaiah Kaiser Makayla Messerly American Leadership Academy
3 AC-Y 291 Jasher Kuehn Emily Bond Uvu

*S  AC-Y 294 Sam Lamph Gloria Zentz Premier Ballroom Academy
*A_ AC-Y 310 Isaac Madsen Jennifer Boekweg BYU

*Q_ AC-Y 334  Anthony Montano Lindsay Gale Independent

4 AC-Y 358 Samuel Penate Amanda Taylor Legacy Dance Studio

*Q_ AC-Y 371 Tyler Randall Bethany Mccoy Madison High School

*Q_ AC-Y 382 David Roberts Brielle Christiansen Island Style Dance Studio
*S_  AC-Y 395 Elijah Ruebush Allison Rhien Idaho Ballroom Academy
*S  AC-Y 414 Ethan Snow Nina Adams BYU

*A_ AC-Y 415 Stephen Snow Megan Mcrae BYU

*A_ AC-Y 427 Zachary Tolman Hannah Leonard Extreme Ballroom

*A_ AC-Y 454  Joseph Winder Macheala Cruz Skyridge High School

*S  AC-Y 470 Aiden Merrick Chloe Kuck Uvu

Heat 24 [09:51PM] Quarter-final Round Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)
Quarter-final Round AC-Y Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)

Heat 24 [09:58PM] Semi-final Round Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)
Semi-final Round AC-Y Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)

Heat 24 [10:01PM] Final Round Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)
Final Round AC-Y Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)
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Heat 25 [10:45PM] Quarter-final Round Open Adult Novice Smooth (W/F)

*Q  AC-Y 144
4~ AC-Y 149
5 AC-Y 157
*Q_ AC-Y 197
*Q_ AC-Y 250
1_ AC-Y 265
6 AC-Y 291
*S_ AC-Y 294
*S_ AC-Y 310
2 AC-Y 318
3 AC-Y 330
*Q_ AC-Y 334
*Q_ AC-Y 335
*S_ AC-Y 357
*Q_ AC-Y 371
*Q_ AC-Y 395
*Q_ AC-Y 427
X_ AC-Y 457

Reed Broschinsky
Brandon Bueno
Mackay Butler
Matthew Edwards
Isaac Hassel
Brennan Hutchinson
Jasher Kuehn

Sam Lamph

Isaac Madsen
Tanner Martin
Connor Millet
Anthony Montano
Jared Moon
Jerron Patterson
Tyler Randall
Elijah Ruebush
Zachary Tolman
Bronson Woolston

Milli Perkins

Haven Cox

Susana Pettis-Londofio
Sarah Vanderhoven-Edwards
Jaynie Bly

Hannah Lusk

Emily Bond

Grace Forsberg

Jessica Boekweg
Oshyn Christensen
Rachel Lemmon
Lindsay Gale

Sarah Pratt

Hannah Harris
Bethany Mccoy
Hannah Clark

Hannah Leonard

Rylie Riffle

Heat 25 [10:48PM] Semi-final Round Open Adult Novice Smooth (W/F)
Semi-final Round AC-Y Open Adult Novice Smooth (W/F)

Heat 25 [10:52PM] Final Round Open Adult Novice Smooth (W/F)
Final Round AC-Y Open Adult Novice Smooth (W/F)

Heat 26 [10:55PM] Semi-final Round Open Adult Amateur Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)

2 AC-Y 114
5 AC-Y 121
7 AC-Y 162
3 AC-Y 253
“X_ AC-Y 264
“X_ AC-Y 284
4 AC-Y 379
“X_ AC-Y 419
"1 AC-Y 435
6 AC-Y 464

Bronson Baker
Kaleb Barlow
Travis Campbell
Tyran Heaton
Jaxon Humphrey
Brandon Keck
Bentley Reynolds
Sawyer Stolle
Matthew Valentine
Drake Huston

Savannah Huston
Zaida Adams
Grace Knox

Kelly Miles

Jiaxin Haslam
Kaylee Christensen
Talyn Egbert
Serena Keck

Lucy Maier

Akira Ferguson

Heat 26 [11:04PM] Final Round Open Adult Amateur Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)
Final Round AC-Y Open Adult Amateur Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)

Heat 27 [11:13PM] Open Adult Pre-championship Rhythm (CC/B/M)

3 AC-Y 128 Tyler Bell Elyza Lester

2 AC-Y 169 Parker Christensen Ainsley Yarbrough
7 AC-Y 232 Isaiah Gonzalez South Emily Echeverria
5 AC-Y 374 Dallin Reichert Lily Tessem

8 AC-Y 406 Michael Shull Ashley Shull

4 AC-Y 433 Benjamin Ulloa Kara Miller

6 AC-Y 440 Kade Wadsworth Regan Morris

1 AC-Y 443  Derek Wardle Skylar Moore
Heat 28 [11:18PM] Open Adult Amateur Rhythm (CC/R/SW/B/M)

4 AC-Y 128 Tyler Bell Elyza Lester

2 AC-Y 155 Lucas Bustos Maya Sonnenberg
5 AC-Y 169 Parker Christensen Ainsley Yarbrough
3 AC-Y 186 Braydon Dahlke Miriam Ray

6 AC-Y 371 Tyler Randall Hannah Clark

8 AC-Y 406 Michael Shull Ashley Shull

7 AC-Y 416 Wyatt Sorensen Kate'Lynn Miller
1 AC-Y 443  Derek Wardle Skylar Moore

[11:27PM] Awards - Open Events

Quickstep Dance Studio
Uuvu

BYU

BYU

Extreme Ballroom

BYU

uvu

Premier Ballroom Academy
BYU

Extreme Ballroom

BYU

Independent

BYU

BYU

Madison High School
Idaho Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance

Peak Performance
Independent
TreuDancing
Peak Performance
BYU Youth

BYU

Peak Performance
BYU

Peak Performance
BYU

Gio Danceworld
BYU

Provo High School
BYU

BYU

Provo High School
Independent
Independent

Gio Danceworld

Provo High School

BYU

Premier Ballroom Academy
Madison High School
BYU

Provo High School
Independent
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[08:00AM] Syllabus Events

Heat 29 [08:00AM] First Round High School Newcomer Swing (SW)

*B_ AC-Y 103 Mason Adams Allie Heath

*Q_ AC-Y 109 Michael Arias Kalli Powell

*Q_ AC-Y 123 Nicolas Barraza Erika Tristan
*B_ AC-Y 124  Cristian Bastidas Ashley Fullmer
*A_ AC-Y 127 Nathan Beecroft Mallory Miller
4 AC-Y 135 Trey Birkes Dani Peterson
*A  AC-Y 145 Greg Brower Celeste Walker
*Q_ AC-Y 147 Trey Brunson Makayla Kayda
*B_ AC-Y 154 Dallen Busk Autumn Halling
*Q_ AC-Y 156  Samuel Bustos Danielle Laws
*A_ AC-Y 163 DIJ Carney Sierra Rial

*B_ AC-Y 166 Sean Cespedez Alexandria Callister
*A_ AC-Y 170  Trystan Christensen Haidyn Chase
*S  AC-Y 172  Elijah Clarke Abigail Clarke
*B_ AC-Y 173 Xane Clyde Alisa Seegmiller
*B_ AC-Y 175 Connor Cooper Savannah Carrasco
*S AC-Y 176  David Cornelsen Ellie Cornelsen
*A_ AC-Y 181 Brandon Crossley Shalee Turner
*A_ AC-Y 192 Tyler Dowd Whitney Baum
*A_ AC-Y 202 Chase Felker Zoie Frost

*Q_ AC-Y 225 Corban Gay Sayge Gardner
*B_ AC-Y 231 Patrick Glade Julia Glade

*A_ AC-Y 236 Robinson Grigg Cali Aldridge
*A_ AC-Y 240 Stephen Hales Elena Hadley
*Q_ AC-Y 242  Austin Harper Annie Benson
*A_ AC-Y 255 Jorge Hernandez Veronica Martinez
*A_ AC-Y 273  Sandro Johnson Paula Torres

*A_ AC-Y 277 McKay Jones Belle Densley
*Q_ AC-Y 281  Ayden Kavoosi Linlee Curry
*B_ AC-Y 282 Dominik Kawamura Lilly Murdock
*A_ AC-Y 287  Jacob Kirkham Ava Grendell
1 AC-Y 292 Lucas Lamph Lydia Williams
5 AC-Y 293 Nate Lamph Abigail Callister
_6_ AC-Y 295 Camden Lancaster Macadey Done
*A_ AC-Y 298 John Leonard Cloe Houbart
*B_ AC-Y 299 Ricky Leonard Annalei Judy
*B_ AC-Y 304 Matthew Lott Elyse Fisher

*Q_ AC-Y 306 Jack Lyne Priscilla Cousins
*B_ AC-Y 307 Maxon Lyne Ellie Romrell
*A_ AC-Y 326  Cole Merrill Juliet Casper
*A_ AC-Y 327 Ethan Merrill Kambria Kenworthy
*B_ AC-Y 339 Duncan Nelson Tori Brinkerhoff
*A_ AC-Y 340 Hayden Nelson Malaina Dunford
*A_ AC-Y 342 Khang Nguyen Azucena Reyes
*A_ AC-Y 346  Tyler Oaks Kyra Crandall
*B_ AC-Y 347 Alex Olson Elle Evans

*B_ AC-Y 349 Keagan Orme Marley Meikle
*B_ AC-Y 350 Tanner Orme London Stolworthy
*Q_ AC-Y 352 Chad Park Jacki Wright

*S  AC-Y 360 Elijah Peterson Taegyn Isaacson
*B_ AC-Y 366 Dylan Quero Mariangel Lopez
*A_ AC-Y 368 Jase Ramirez-Poliski Sadie Erickson
*A_ AC-Y 369 Benjamin Randall Chloe Morris
*S  AC-Y 373  Wesley Reeves Cambria Mitchell
*Q_ AC-Y 376 Teagan Reilley Kiera Ferguson
*A_ AC-Y 377 Jared Reyes Mariela Hernandez
*Q_  AC-Y 380 Walker Rice Annica Tanner
*S  AC-Y 381 Chandler Roberts Izabel Adams
*A_ AC-Y 386 Connor Robison Tayla Pedersen
*A_ AC-Y 387 Rorik Rodgers Ella Augustine
*A_ AC-Y 388 Edward Rodriguez Arianna McBride
*B_ AC-Y 390 Zach Rohde Erin Davis

*Q_ AC-Y 398 Kaleb Sargent Kaiya Haws

*A_ AC-Y 425  Trevor Thunell Isabelle Barlow
*A  AC-Y 432 Samuel Turner Olivia Weaver
3 AC-Y 434  Tucker Urry Mary Von Bose
*A_ AC-Y 441 Jonathan Wahlquist Isabella Irvine
*A_ AC-Y 444  Isaiah Warner Sierra Stephens

Lehi High School

Provo High School

Provo High School

American Leadership Academy
Lehi High School

Cedar Valley High School
Skyridge High School
American Leadership Academy
Westlake High School

Provo High School

Extreme Ballroom

American Preparatory Academy
Cache Valley Ballroom
Pleasant Grove High School
Dixon Middle School

Skyridge High School

Elaine Grenko

Westlake High School
Westlake High School

Premier Ballroom Academy
American Leadership Academy
LiveWire

Quickstep Dance Studio

Weber Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

American Preparatory Academy
American Preparatory Academy
Island Style Dance Studio
Cedar Valley High School
Extreme Ballroom

Skyridge High School

Premier Ballroom Academy
Premier Ballroom Academy
Cedar Valley High School
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Cedar Valley High School
Cedar Valley High School

Lehi High School

Lehi High School

Pleasant Grove High School
American Leadership Academy
American Preparatory Academy
Dixon Middle School

Cache Valley Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Lehi High School

Cedar Valley High School
American Preparatory Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Weber Ballroom

American Preparatory Academy
Extreme Ballroom

American Preparatory Academy
American Leadership Academy
Cedar Valley High School
Extreme Ballroom

Skyridge High School
American Preparatory Academy
Skyridge High School

Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
American Leadership Academy
Westlake High School
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*S  AC-Y 449  Crew Wilder Ashlyn Robinson
2 AC-Y 455 Degan Winn Dayzee Coats

*B_ AC-Y 458 Angel Yanez Valentina Cespedes
*A_ AC-Y 472  Grayson Swenlin Nicole Grant

Heat 29 [08:10AM] Second Round High School Newcomer Swing (SW)
Second Round AC-Y High School Newcomer Swing (SW)

Heat 29 [08:17AM] Quarter-final Round High School Newcomer Swing (SW)
Quarter-final Round AC-Y High School Newcomer Swing (SW)

Heat 29 [08:21AM] Semi-final Round High School Newcomer Swing (SW)
Semi-final Round AC-Y High School Newcomer Swing (SW)

Heat 29 [08:22AM] Final Round High School Newcomer Swing (SW)
Final Round AC-Y High School Newcomer Swing (SW)

[08:24AM] Awards - Syllabus Events
[08:30AM] Open Events

Heat 30 [08:30AM] Open Pre-Teen Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)

2 AC-Y 116  Garrison Baker Kalea Chantry

1 AC-Y 212 Peter Fitzgerald Tabitha Nan

5 AC-Y 244 Colebeck Harris McKynlee Greer
4 AC-Y 248 Malek Haslam Andromeda Haslam
7 AC-Y 289 Joaquin Kleven Sklee Sitterud

_6_ AC-Y 412 Tayden Smith Anna Thompson
3 AC-Y 445 Wyatt Wayment Claire Pistor

[08:39AM] Awards - Open Events
[08:45AM] Syllabus Events

Heat 31 [08:45AM] Quarter-final Round Elementary Syllabus Latin (PD)

*S_ AC-Y 117 Hudson Baker Kanoe Chantry
*S  AC-Y 133 Samuel Birch Summer Andersen
_6_ AC-Y 185 Xan Cutler Mila Shaw

2 AC-Y 209 Jadan Fisher Zarina Taylor

*S  AC-Y 222 Teagan Gardner Evangeline Randall
7 AC-Y 313  Corban Mansfield Melanie Routson
4 AC-Y 332 Tucker Moe Annette Simpson
3 AC-Y 341 Kristopher Nelson Brynley Hooper
5 AC-Y 343 Colin Nield Nora Rynearson
X AC-Y 345 Levi North Annie Palmer

*S  AC-Y 348  Austin Orme Claire Black

*S  AC-Y 351 Spencer Palmer Emmy Wilder
1 AC-Y 411 Noah Smith Keilani Chantry
*S  AC-Y 422 Gabe Taylor Sarah Goodrich
*S_ AC-Y 426 Nathan Tolman Nicole Tolman
*S_  AC-Y 447 Bryant Wiblin Lucy Wilder

*S  AC-Y 448 Hyrum Wiblin Britnee Belnap

Heat 31 [08:47AM] Semi-final Round Elementary Syllabus Latin (PD)
Semi-final Round AC-Y Elementary Syllabus Latin (PD)

Heat 31 [08:48AM] Final Round Elementary Syllabus Latin (PD)
Final Round AC-Y Elementary Syllabus Latin (PD)

[08:50AM] Awards - Syllabus Events

Extreme Ballroom
Cache Valley Ballroom

American Preparatory Academy
American Leadership Academy

Peak Performance
Strictly Ballroom
BYU Youth

BYU Youth
Strictly Ballroom
Peak Performance
Strictly Ballroom

Peak Performance

Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

BYU

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Elaine Grenko

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

BYU

BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
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[08:55AM] Open Events

Heat 32 [08:55AM] First Round Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q)

*S_ AC-Y 112 Cristian Baird Heidi Whiting
_X_ AC-Y 118  Jacob Baker Samantha Bickerstaff
3 AC-Y 119 Porter Bankhead Alexis Crittendon
5 AC-Y 126  Jason Beckstrand Heather Jackson
1 AC-Y 130 Jacob Benson Ashlyn Mcallister
*Q_ AC-Y 144 Reed Broschinsky Milli Perkins

*S  AC-Y 157 Mackay Butler Emily Tew

X AC-Y 169 Parker Christensen Regan Morris

*Q_ AC-Y 171  Parker Christenson Hadley Hawkins
4 AC-Y 182  Grayson Crossley Melissa Lee

*S_ AC-Y 189 Laurent Delton Oshyn Christensen
_X_ AC-Y 198 Dexter Ellis Ainsley Yarbrough
*S  AC-Y 214 John Foster Sierra Somerville
_X_ AC-Y 229 Colin Gines Calli Collings
*Q_ AC-Y 250 Isaac Hassel Sarah Hassel

6 AC-Y 294 Sam Lamph Grace Forsberg
*Q_ AC-Y 335 Jared Moon Sarah Pratt

*Q_ AC-Y 357 Jerron Patterson Hannah Harris
*S  AC-Y 372 Parker Reedy Abigail Greisen
*S_  AC-Y 374 Dallin Reichert Emmy Hawkes
7 AC-Y 382 David Roberts Brielle Christiansen
*Q_ AC-Y 383 Cameron Robertson Hannah Leonard
2 AC-Y 401 Allen Schultz Kylie Young

*S_  AC-Y 404 Micah Shinsato Chelsea Bentley
*Q_ AC-Y 415  Stephen Snow Megan Mcrae
X AC-Y 420  Justin Strommen Jennifer Boekweg
*Q_ AC-Y 430  Greg Tuoti Shivonne Tuoti

Heat 32 [09:02AM] Quarter-final Round Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q)
Quarter-final Round AC-Y Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q)

Heat 32 [09:09AM] Semi-final Round Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q)
Semi-final Round AC-Y Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q)

Heat 32 [09:13AM] Final Round Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q)
Final Round AC-Y Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q)

[09:16AM] Awards - Open Events
[09:25AM] Syllabus Events

Heat 33 [09:25AM] Quarter-final Round Elementary Syllabus Ballroom (Q)

5 AC-Y 117 Hudson Baker Kanoe Chantry
*Q_ AC-Y 133  Samuel Birch Summer Andersen
*S  AC-Y 161 Kaleb Call Eve Cowan

*S_  AC-Y 185 Xan Cutler Kamilah Siller
2 AC-Y 209 Jadan Fisher Zarina Taylor

*Q_  AC-Y 222 Teagan Gardner Evangeline Randall
4 AC-Y 244 Colebeck Harris McKynlee Greer
*S_ AC-Y 283 Levi Kearsley Brinkley Newell
*Q_ AC-Y 313  Corban Mansfield Melanie Routson
*S_  AC-Y 331 Braden Moe Heather Judd

3 AC-Y 341 Kristopher Nelson Brynley Hooper
6 AC-Y 343 Colin Nield Nora Rynearson
_X_ AC-Y 345 Levi North Annie Palmer
*Q_ AC-Y 348  Austin Orme Claire Black

*S  AC-Y 351 Spencer Palmer Emmy Wilder
1 AC-Y 411 Noah Smith Keilani Chantry
*S  AC-Y 422  Gabe Taylor Sarah Goodrich
*Q_ AC-Y 426 Nathan Tolman Nicole Tolman
*Q_ AC-Y 447 Bryant Wiblin Lucy Wilder

*Q_ AC-Y 448 Hyrum Wiblin Britnee Belnap

Heat 33 [09:27AM] Semi-final Round Elementary Syllabus Ballroom (Q)
Semi-final Round AC-Y Elementary Syllabus Ballroom (Q)
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Heat 33 [09:29AM] Final Round Elementary Syllabus Ballroom (Q)
Final Round AC-Y Elementary Syllabus Ballroom (Q)
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Heat 34 [09:15AM] First Round Elementary Syllabus American (F)

*A_ AC-Y 116
6 AC-Y 117
*A_ AC-Y 133
2 AC-Y 142
*S_ AC-Y 161
*Q_ AC-Y 180
*S_ AC-Y 185
*Q_ AC-Y 204
*A_ AC-Y 208
*S_ AC-Y 217
*Q_ AC-Y 222
*A_ AC-Y 228
_ AC-Y 244
*A_ AC-Y 271
*Q_ AC-Y 274
*S_ AC-Y 283
*A_ AC-Y 300
*S_ AC-Y 313
*S_ AC-Y 331
3 AC-Y 341
5 AC-Y 343
"X AC-Y 345
*Q_ AC-Y 348
*Q_ AC-Y 351
*Q_ AC-Y 375
4 AC-Y 411
*Q_ AC-Y 426
*A_ AC-Y 447
*A_ AC-Y 448

Garrison Baker
Hudson Baker
Samuel Birch

Jon Bradley
Kaleb Call
Anthony Crosland
Xan Cutler

Colin Ferguson
Eli Fisher
Braxton Gardner
Teagan Gardner
Sam Gifford
Colebeck Harris
Dace Jensen
Braken Jones
Levi Kearsley
Wyatt Lewis
Corban Mansfield
Braden Moe
Kristopher Nelson
Colin Nield

Levi North
Austin Orme
Spencer Palmer
Ashton Reilley
Noah Smith
Nathan Tolman
Bryant Wiblin
Hyrum Wiblin

Kalea Chantry
Kanoe Chantry
Summer Andersen
Presley Davis

Eve Cowan
Kaylea Johnson
Mila Shaw

Sally Rowley
Sydney Hill
Khloe Johnson
Evangeline Randall
Mary Gottfredson
McKynlee Greer
Kinnley Robertson
Taeslyn Winn
Brinkley Newell
Kaisley Matsuura
Melanie Routson
Heather Judd
Brynley Hooper
Nora Rynearson
Annie Palmer
Britnee Belnap
Lucy Wilder
Sable Reilley
Keilani Chantry
Nicole Tolman
Emmy Wilder
Claire Black

Heat 34 [09:18AM] Quarter-final Round Elementary Syllabus American (F)
Quarter-final Round AC-Y Elementary Syllabus American (F)

Heat 34 [09:22AM] Semi-final Round Elementary Syllabus American (F)
Semi-final Round AC-Y Elementary Syllabus American (F)

Heat 34 [09:23AM] Final Round Elementary Syllabus American (F)
Final Round AC-Y Elementary Syllabus American (F)

[09:25AM] Awards - Syllabus Events
[09:30AM] Open Events

Heat 35 [09:30AM] Quarter-final Round Open Junior I Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)

4 AC-Y 102 Cole Ackley Fiona Bye

*S  AC-Y 107 Eli Anderson Phoebe Randall
_6_ AC-Y 116  Garrison Baker Kalea Chantry
1 AC-Y 212  Peter Fitzgerald Tabitha Nan

*S_ AC-Y 243  Alexander Harris Adalyn Harris
*S  AC-Y 244  Colebeck Harris McKynlee Greer
5 AC-Y 248 Malek Haslam Andromeda Haslam
*S_  AC-Y 289  Joaquin Kleven Sklee Sitterud
*S  AC-Y 364 Adin Pracic Ava Gustafson
~X_ AC-Y 370 Josiah Randall Reo Cash

2 AC-Y 407 Paulo Siller Taylor Harrison
*S  AC-Y 412 Tayden Smith Anna Thompson
3 AC-Y 445 Wyatt Wayment Claire Pistor

Heat 35 [09:39AM] Semi-final Round Open Junior I Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)
Semi-final Round AC-Y Open Junior I Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)

Heat 35 [09:48AM] Final Round Open Junior I Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)
Final Round AC-Y Open Junior I Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)
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Heat 36 [09:56AM] Open Pre-Teen Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)

1 AC-Y 116  Garrison Baker Kalea Chantry Peak Performance
2 AC-Y 212 Peter Fitzgerald Tabitha Nan Strictly Ballroom
3 AC-Y 248 Malek Haslam Andromeda Haslam BYU Youth

4 AC-Y 412 Tayden Smith Anna Thompson Peak Performance

[10:05AM] Awards - Open Events
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[10:00AM] Team Events

Formation 1 [10:00AM] Team Events

2 11 Dixon Middle School - Hollywood Junior Swing Show Dance
3 12 Legacy Prep Junior - Runaway Baby Junior Swing Show Dance
4 13 Westlake High Freshman - Lindy Junior Swing Show Dance
1 14 Cedar Valley High Junior - Gitchee Gitchee Goo Junior Swing Show Dance

Formation 2 [10:15SAM] Team Events

1 11 Extreme Preteen Blue - Little Rascals Pre-Teen Standard/Smooth Show Dance
2 12 Premier Preteen Competition Red - So This Is Love Pre-Teen Standard/Smooth Show Dance
3 13 Cache Valley Preteen - Bro Mir Bist Du Schon Pre-Teen Standard/Smooth Show Dance

[10:26AM] Awards - Team Events

Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:

Coach:
Coach:
Coach:

Nicole Marriott
Fred Lee
Jeffrey Sosa
Charlie Roberts

Staci Huston
Krista Derington
Melinda Jepsen
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[10:25AM] Syllabus Events

Heat 37 [10:25AM] First Round Junior High Syllabus American (F)

*S  AC-Y 107 Eli Anderson Phoebe Randall
*A_ AC-Y 110  Erik Arrhenius Sadie Cornell

2 AC-Y 116  Garrison Baker Kalea Chantry
*B_ AC-Y 117 Hudson Baker Kanoe Chantry
*A_ AC-Y 133  Samuel Birch Emmy Wilder
*Q_ AC-Y 137 Daniel Black Olivia Weaver
*S_  AC-Y 140 Joshua Boster Kaylee Bennett
*A_ AC-Y 150 Curtis Bullock Halle Foster

*B_ AC-Y 151 Zachary Bullock Tianna Balls

3 AC-Y 160 Bracken Callister Kailtyn Routson
*B_ AC-Y 161 Kaleb Call Eve Cowan

*A_ AC-Y 163 DIJ Carney Claire Belnap

*B_ AC-Y 167 Andrew Childs Lily Fredrickson
*A_ AC-Y 173  Xane Clyde Alisa Seegmiller
*B_ AC-Y 176 David Cornelsen Bella Bezzant
_X_ AC-Y 185 Xan Cutler Mila Shaw

*S  AC-Y 187 Braxton Davis Maegan Wall

*S_ AC-Y 190  Sasha Delton Macy Simmons
*A_ AC-Y 204 Colin Ferguson Sally Rowley

*S  AC-Y 206 Cameron Fielding Madelyn Black
*A_ AC-Y 208 Eli Fisher Sydney Hill

*A_ AC-Y 216  Tyler Garcia Raquel Clegg

*A_ AC-Y 222  Teagan Gardner Evangeline Randall
7 AC-Y 223  Trevin Gardner Ella Wiblin

*B_ AC-Y 231 Patrick Glade Julia Glade

*B_ AC-Y 242  Austin Harper TaVerie Huston
*S  AC-Y 244 Colebeck Harris McKynlee Greer
*A_ AC-Y 256 Ryan Hicken Julia Quilter

5  AC-Y 260 Cy Hooper Eleonore Delton
*A_ AC-Y 267 Elias Jacobsen Isabelle Gailey
6 AC-Y 269 Jacob Jenkins Avery Matthews
*A_ AC-Y 272 Lamonte Jensen Greenlee Christensen
*A_ AC-Y 282 Dominik Kawamura Lilly Murdock
*B_ AC-Y 283 Levi Kearsley Brinkley Newell
4 AC-Y 293 Nate Lamph Abigail Callister
*B_ AC-Y 295 Camden Lancaster Macadey Done
*A_ AC-Y 299 Ricky Leonard Annalei Judy

*A_ AC-Y 300 Wyatt Lewis Kaisley Matsuura
*Q_ AC-Y 302 Ben Logan Madeleine Scattergood
*B_ AC-Y 304 Matthew Lott Elyse Fisher

*B_ AC-Y 314  Taft Mansfield Ellie Cason

*Q_ AC-Y 315 Trenton Mansfield Abi Goddard

*A_ AC-Y 319  Britton Mcclellan Jasmine Townsend
*B_ AC-Y 322 Sam McHenry Adalynn Snyder
*A  AC-Y 323 Charles McNeil Alison Bailey

*A_ AC-Y 329  Colton Miller Adelyn Hurt

*Q_ AC-Y 331 Braden Moe Ellie Cornelsen
*B_ AC-Y 341 Kiristopher Nelson Brynley Hooper
~X_ AC-Y 345 Levi North Annie Palmer
*B_ AC-Y 346  Tyler Oaks Kyra Crandall
*B_ AC-Y 347 Alex Olson Elle Evans

*A_ AC-Y 348  Austin Orme Britnee Belnap
*B_ AC-Y 349 Keagan Orme Marley Meikle
*A_ AC-Y 350 Tanner Orme London Stolworthy
*A_ AC-Y 351 Spencer Palmer Lucy Wilder

*B_ AC-Y 353 Isaac Parker Izzy Denney

*A_ AC-Y 356 Gavyn Paskins Evangelene Williams
*S  AC-Y 368 Jase Ramirez-Poliski Annie Benson
*A  AC-Y 376 Teagan Reilley Kiera Ferguson
*A_ AC-Y 381 Chandler Roberts Izabel Adams

*A  AC-Y 386 Connor Robison Kaydence Hart-Coffee
*A_ AC-Y 398 Kaleb Sargent Kaiya Haws

*Q_ AC-Y 411 Noah Smith Keilani Chantry
*Q_ AC-Y 425 Trevor Thunell Isabelle Barlow
*A_ AC-Y 426 Nathan Tolman Claire Black

*A_ AC-Y 429  Grayson Tucker Helen Thomas
*A_ AC-Y 431 Jason Turnbow Hayley Haymond
*A_ AC-Y 432 Samuel Turner Chelsea Hegsted
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*B_ AC-Y 449  Crew Wilder Ashlyn Robinson Extreme Ballroom
*B_ AC-Y 455 Degan Winn Dayzee Coats Cache Valley Ballroom
1 AC-Y 460 Moroni Zentz Jocelyn Handy Premier Ballroom Academy
*B_ AC-Y 462 Evan Zumwalt Harlee Lott Extreme Ballroom
Heat 37 [10:35AM] Second Round Junior High Syllabus American (F)

Second Round AC-Y Junior High Syllabus American (F)
Heat 37 [10:42AM] Quarter-final Round Junior High Syllabus American (F)

Quarter-final Round AC-Y Junior High Syllabus American (F)
Heat 37 [10:46AM] Semi-final Round Junior High Syllabus American (F)

Semi-final Round AC-Y Junior High Syllabus American (F)
Heat 37 [10:47AM] Final Round Junior High Syllabus American (F)

Final Round AC-Y Junior High Syllabus American (F)
Heat 38 [10:49AM] First Round Elementary Newcomer Swing (SW)
*Q_ AC-Y 133  Samuel Birch Summer Andersen Extreme Ballroom
*S_ AC-Y 161 Kaleb Call Eve Cowan Island Style Dance Studio
*Q_ AC-Y 168 Dane Christensen Elsie Harris BYU Youth
*Q_ AC-Y 180  Anthony Crosland Kaylea Johnson Cache Valley Ballroom
6 AC-Y 185 Xan Cutler Mila Shaw BYU Youth
*S_ AC-Y 191 Beckham Denney Brooklyn Martinsen Independent
*Q_ AC-Y 204 Colin Ferguson Kaisley Matsuura Extreme Ballroom
*A_ AC-Y 208 Eli Fisher Sydney Hill Extreme Ballroom
1 AC-Y 209 Jadan Fisher Zarina Taylor BYU
*Q_ AC-Y 217 Braxton Gardner Khloe Johnson Cache Valley Ballroom
*S  AC-Y 222  Teagan Gardner Evangeline Randall Extreme Ballroom
*A_ AC-Y 228 Sam Gifford Mary Gottfredson Island Style Dance Studio
*S  AC-Y 271 Dace Jensen Kinnley Robertson Cache Valley Ballroom
*A_ AC-Y 274 Braken Jones Taeslyn Winn Cache Valley Ballroom
7 AC-Y 283 Levi Kearsley Chelsea Hegsted Extreme Ballroom
*A_ AC-Y 300 Wyatt Lewis Sally Rowley Extreme Ballroom
2 AC-Y 313 Corban Mansfield Melanie Routson Premier Ballroom Academy
*A_ AC-Y 328 Zane Merryweather Sophia Mayo Grovecrest Elementary
*S_ AC-Y 331 Braden Moe Heather Judd BYU Youth
8 AC-Y 332 Tucker Moe Annette Simpson Elaine Grenko
4 AC-Y 341 Kristopher Nelson Brynley Hooper Extreme Ballroom
3 AC-Y 343 Colin Nield Nora Rynearson Premier Ballroom Academy
*Q_ AC-Y 344 Nash Nolen Alina Metler Island Style Dance Studio
_X_ AC-Y 345 Levi North Annie Palmer Premier Ballroom Academy
*A  AC-Y 348  Austin Orme Britnee Belnap Extreme Ballroom
*Q_ AC-Y 351 Spencer Palmer Lucy Wilder Extreme Ballroom
*A_ AC-Y 375  Ashton Reilley Sable Reilley Extreme Ballroom
*Q_ AC-Y 411 Noah Smith Keilani Chantry BYU
*S  AC-Y 426 Nathan Tolman Nicole Tolman Extreme Ballroom
*A_ AC-Y 447 Bryant Wiblin Emmy Wilder Extreme Ballroom
*A  AC-Y 448 Hyrum Wiblin Claire Black Extreme Ballroom
5 AC-Y 465 Abram Peay Desi Wintata Island Style Dance Studio

Heat 38 [10:53AM] Quarter-final Round Elementary Newcomer Swing (SW)
Quarter-final Round AC-Y Elementary Newcomer Swing (SW)

Heat 38 [10:56AM] Semi-final Round Elementary Newcomer Swing (SW)
Semi-final Round AC-Y Elementary Newcomer Swing (SW)

Heat 38 [10:58AM] Final Round Elementary Newcomer Swing (SW)
Final Round AC-Y Elementary Newcomer Swing (SW)
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Heat 39 [11:00AM] First Round Junior High Syllabus Latin (R)

*A_ AC-Y 110  Erik Arrhenius Sadie Cornell
*Q_ AC-Y 137 Daniel Black Brinkley Newell
*Q_ AC-Y 138 Preston Black Kezlie Mckay
*A_ AC-Y 150 Curtis Bullock Madilyn Utykanski
*Q_ AC-Y 151 Zachary Bullock Tianna Balls
*S  AC-Y 153  Emmett Burns Rhonda Boden
*S_ AC-Y 160 Bracken Callister Kailtyn Routson
*A_ AC-Y 163 DIJ Carney Claire Belnap
*A_ AC-Y 167 Andrew Childs Adelyn Hurt
*A_  AC-Y 173 Xane Clyde Alisa Seegmiller
*Q_ AC-Y 176 David Cornelsen Bella Bezzant
7 AC-Y 184 Camden Cutler Sadie Fisher
*Q_ AC-Y 187 Braxton Davis Maegan Wall
*A_ AC-Y 195 Tanner Eberhard Sasha Taylor
*A_ AC-Y 216  Tyler Garcia Raquel Clegg
*S  AC-Y 223  Trevin Gardner Ella Wiblin

*A_ AC-Y 230 Kyle Gines Liberty Andersen
*A_ AC-Y 231 Patrick Glade Julia Glade

*Q_ AC-Y 242  Austin Harper Olivia Weaver
1 AC-Y 260 Cy Hooper Eleonore Delton
*A_ AC-Y 267 Elias Jacobsen Adalynn Snyder
*A_ AC-Y 268 Quinn Jacobsen Lily Fredrickson
*S  AC-Y 279  Ethan Judd Ellie Cornelsen
*A_ AC-Y 283 Levi Kearsley Chelsea Hegsted
4 AC-Y 293 Nate Lamph Abigail Callister
*Q_ AC-Y 295 Camden Lancaster Macadey Done
*A_ AC-Y 299 Ricky Leonard Annalei Judy
3 AC-Y 301 Parker Lindsay Isabella Penate
*Q_ AC-Y 304 Matthew Lott Elyse Fisher
*A_ AC-Y 314  Taft Mansfield Ellie Cason

*Q_ AC-Y 315 Trenton Mansfield Abi Goddard
*A  AC-Y 322 Sam McHenry Alison Bailey
*A_ AC-Y 323 Charles McNeil Halle Foster
*A_ AC-Y 329 Colton Miller Isabelle Gailey
_X_ AC-Y 345 Levi North Annie Palmer
*A_ AC-Y 346  Tyler Oaks Kyra Crandall
*A_ AC-Y 349 Keagan Orme Marley Meikle
*A_ AC-Y 350 Tanner Orme London Stolworthy
*A_ AC-Y 368  Jase Ramirez-Poliski Annie Benson
*A  AC-Y 376 Teagan Reilley Kiera Ferguson
*A_ AC-Y 381 Chandler Roberts Izabel Adams
*A_ AC-Y 386 Connor Robison Kaydence Hart-Coftee
5 AC-Y 392 Tyler Routson Brinlee Albright
*Q_  AC-Y 396 Zedan Sakar Devri Call

*A_ AC-Y 398 Kaleb Sargent Kaiya Haws
*S  AC-Y 411  Noah Smith Keilani Chantry
2 AC-Y 413  Peter Snarr Asia Winward
6 AC-Y 425 Trevor Thunell Isabelle Barlow
*A_ AC-Y 432 Samuel Turner Lilly Murdock
*A_ AC-Y 449  Crew Wilder Ashlyn Robinson
*Q_ AC-Y 455 Degan Winn Dayzee Coats

Heat 39 [11:07AM] Second Round Junior High Syllabus Latin (R)
Second Round AC-Y Junior High Syllabus Latin (R)

Heat 39 [11:14AM] Quarter-final Round Junior High Syllabus Latin (R)
Quarter-final Round AC-Y Junior High Syllabus Latin (R)

Heat 39 [11:17AM] Semi-final Round Junior High Syllabus Latin (R)
Semi-final Round AC-Y Junior High Syllabus Latin (R)

Heat 39 [11:19AM] Final Round Junior High Syllabus Latin (R)
Final Round AC-Y Junior High Syllabus Latin (R)

[11:21AM] Awards - Syllabus Events

Dixon Middle School
Extreme Ballroom

Cedar Valley High School
Westlake High School
Westlake High School
BYU Youth

Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom
Westlake High School
Dixon Middle School
Elaine Grenko

BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

Provo High School

Dixon Middle School
Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance Studio
LiveWire

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Westlake High School
Westlake High School

Peak Performance

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Cedar Valley High School
Extreme Ballroom

Legacy Dance Studio
Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Premier Ballroom Academy
Westlake High School
Westlake High School
Westlake High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
Dixon Middle School
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Cedar Valley High School
Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

BYU

Premier Ballroom Academy
BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Cache Valley Ballroom
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[11:30AM] Open Events

Heat 40 [11:30AM] Quarter-final Round Open Junior I & II Smooth (W/T/VW/F)

*Q
*G

Heat 40 [11:37AM] Semi-final Round Open Junior I & II Smooth (W/T/VW/F)
Semi-final Round AC-Y Open Junior I & II Smooth (W/T/VW/F)

Heat 40 [11:44AM] Final Round Open Junior I & II Smooth (W/T/VW/F)
Final Round AC-Y Open Junior I & II Smooth (W/T/VW/F)

AC-Y 113
AC-Y 132
AC-Y 152
AC-Y 153
AC-Y 243
AC-Y 247
AC-Y 249
AC-Y 279
AC-Y 324
AC-Y 355
AC-Y 392
AC-Y 400
AC-Y 402
AC-Y 409
AC-Y 450
AC-Y 451
AC-Y 459

Hazen Baird

Sam Bersie

Kyle Bunker
Emmett Burns
Alexander Harris
Dantes Haslam
Travian Haslam
Ethan Judd
Sterling Mcomber
Dawson Paskins
Tyler Routson
Aidan Scattergood
Noah Scribner
Ethan Smith
Jaxon Wilder
Brennin Williams
Ethan Young

Jyllian Christensen
Addison Brinkerhoff
Alayna Petersen
Rhonda Boden
Adalyn Harris
Scarlett Watson
Aislynn Bucy

Eden Gough
Avonley Gunnell
Asia Winward
Brinlee Albright
Andromeda Haslam
Sophia Ruiz

Alyssa Thunell

Reo Cash

Kennedy Miller
Maddie Peterson

[11:51AM] Awards - Open Events

Cache Valley Ballroom
BYU Youth

BYU Youth

BYU Youth

BYU Youth

Strictly Ballroom

Peak Performance

Peak Performance

Peak Performance

Premier Ballroom Academy
Premier Ballroom Academy
BYU Youth

Peak Performance

Peak Performance

Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

BYU Youth
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[11:50AM] Team Events

Formation 3 [11:50AM] Team Events

Orem High School - Spanish Heart

Lehi High School - Boom

Cedar Valley High Varsity - Purple Hat
ALA Ballroom Showcase - Ran Kan Kan
Pleasant Grove High JV - Bailar

APA West Valley - Garmiani

Skyridge High School - Break Free
Provo High Varsity - Low Rider

Cedar Valley High JV - Mi Gente

APA Draper - Smooth Criminal

Provo High Exhibition - Butter

Westlake High Varsity - Mi Vida Contigo
Mountain View High School - Bright Like Diamonds
Lone Peak High School - Mata Hari
ALA The Surge - Bolero

Provo High JV - Mambo

Formation 4 [12:50PM] Team Events

ALA Ballroom Competition - Senority
Utah Dream Dance Team - Idol

Idaho Ballroom Academy - Latin Flavor
Quickstep Youth Gold - Crazy

Star Struck - Come with Me Now
Extreme Youth Gold - American Soldier
Cache Valley Youth Silver - Move Slow
ALA Powerhouse - Young Guns

Cache Valley Youth Gold - Wings

Formation 5 [01:23PM] Team Events

3 111
6 112
5 113
13 114
9 115
15 116
12 117
1 118
8 119
11 120
15 121
7 122
10 123
14 124
2 125
4 126
6 11
4 12
2 13
3 14
8 15
1 16
9 17
7 18
5 19
2 11
1 12

Legacy Prep Junior - Americano

BYU Youth Junior Combined - Yee Haw Cowboy Boogie

77777777777
Youth Latin/Rhythm Show Dance
Youth Latin/Rhythm Show Dance
Youth Latin/Rhythm Show Dance
Youth Latin/Rhythm Show Dance
Youth Latin/Rhythm Show Dance
Youth Latin/Rhythm Show Dance

77777777777
Youth Latin/Rhythm Show Dance

Junior Large Group Show Dance
Junior Large Group Show Dance

Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:

Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:

Coach:
Coach:

Chelsea Alley
Kristen Cornelsen
Emily Roberts
Rick Robinson
Alison Wakefield
Marielle Kreutz
Jessica Adams
David Ellison
Emily Roberts
Joy Price

: Jacob_coach Edwards

Jeffrey Sosa

Rosemary coach Bailey
Sydni Jones

Rick Robinson

Angela Williams

Rick Robinson
Naomi Haslam
Janie Fisher

Annie Topham

: Fred & Mary Lee

Staci Huston

Melinda Jepsen
Rick Robinson
Melinda Jepsen

Fred Lee
Brittney Wakefield
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Formation 6 [01:25PM] Team Events

4 11 Westlake High Varsity - Million Dreams 777777777 Coach: Jeffrey Sosa
2 12 ALA Ballroom Competition - Ease My Mind 777777777 Coach: Rick Robinson
3 13 Provo High JV - Edelweiss 77777777 Coach: Angela Williams
1 14 Provo High Varsity - Speechless 77777777 Coach: David Ellison
_6_ 15 APA Draper - My Paris is You 2777777 Coach: Joy Price

5 16  Lone Peak High School - Faded 7777777 Coach: Sydni Jones
Formation 7 [01:47PM] Team Events

1 11 Extreme Youth Showcase - Feelin Good Youth Cabaret Show Dance Coach: Staci Huston
2 12 Premier Youth Theatre Arts - Ascending Youth Cabaret Show Dance Coach: Krista Derington
3 13 Utah Dream Dance Team - Before You Go Youth Cabaret Show Dance Coach: Naomi Haslam

Formation 8 [01:58PM] Team Events

5 11 Westlake High Freshman - Magalenha Junior Latin/Rhythm Show Dance Coach: Jeffrey Sosa

1 12 Legacy Prep Junior - Mission Samba Junior Latin/Rhythm Show Dance Coach: Fred Lee

4 13 Freedom Prep Performance - Na Na Na Junior Latin/Rhythm Show Dance Coach: Brianne Boshard
2 14 Cache Valley Junior Gold - Three Wishes Junior Latin/Rhythm Show Dance Coach: Melinda Jepsen
2 15 Extreme Junior White - Fresh Prince Junior Latin/Rhythm Show Dance Coach: Staci Huston



Provo High Dancesport 2022 - Saturday Session 7

Formation 9 [02:15PM] Team Events

3 11 APA Draper - Twist that Frown

4 12 Pleasant Grove High Combined - Subway
5 13 Westlake High Varsity - Stand Out

2 14 Pleasant Grove High JV - Hopak

1 15  ALA Powerhouse - Sing Sing Sing

Formation 10 [02:33PM] Team Events

1 11 Extreme Youth Gold - American Soldier

4 12 Star Struck - La La Land

5 13 Quickstep Youth Performance - Montesserat

3 14 Premier Junior & Youth Competition - Newsies
5 15 ALA Ballroom Competition - The Oath

2 16 Idaho Ballroom Academy - 3 6 9

Formation 11 [02:56PM] Team Events

1 11 Extreme Youth Showcase - Hairspray Revival

2 12 ALA The Surge - Music Makes Me Lose Control
3 13 Extreme Youth Showcase - Guardians of the Galaxy
Formation 12 [03:07PM] Team Events

2 11 Island Style Preteen A - Hercules

1 12 Premier Preteen Medley Gold - Cruela

3 13 Extreme Preteen Gold - Mary Poppins Returns

77277777

Youth Large Group Show Dance
Youth Large Group Show Dance
Youth Large Group Show Dance
Youth Large Group Show Dance

77777777777
Youth Large Group Show Dance

77777777
Pre-Teen Standard Medley
Pre-Teen Standard Medley

Coach:
Coach:
Coach:

Joy Price
Tiffanie Harding
Jeffrey Sosa

Coach: Alison Wakefield

Coach:

Coach:

Rick Robinson

Fred & Mary Lee

Coach: Annie Topham

Coach:
Coach:

Coach:
Coach:
Coach:

Coach:
Coach:
Coach:

Krista Derington
Rick Robinson

Staci Huston
Rick Robinson
Staci Huston

Kelani Podzikowski
Krista Derington
Staci Huston



Provo High Dancesport 2022 - Saturday Session 8

Formation 13 [03:00PM] Team Events
4 11 Pleasant Grove High JV - Pencil Full of Lead
5 12 Lehi High School - Stir It Up
2 13 Pleasant Grove High Varsity - Hit the Road Jack
3 14 Cedar Valley High Varsity - Baby Workout
1 15 Provo High Varsity - I Don't Dance
6 16  APA Draper - Cruella De Vil
7 17 Westlake High Varsity - Happier

Formation 14 [03:26PM] Team Events
2 11 Quickstep Youth Performance - Choo Choo Ch'Boogie

X 12 Idaho Ballroom Academy - 3 6 9

1 13 Extreme Youth Showcase - Vacuum Lindy
3 14 Star Struck - Let the Games Begin
Formation 15 [03:41PM] Team Events

1 11 Premier Preteen Medley Gold - Pink

2 12 Island Style Preteen A - Bugle Boy

3 13 Extreme Preteen Gold - Alladins Troupe

7777777

Youth Swing Show Dance
Youth Swing Show Dance
Youth Swing Show Dance
Youth Swing Show Dance

Pre-Teen Latin Medley

7777777
Pre-Teen Latin Medley

Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:

Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:

Coach:
Coach:
Coach:

Alison Wakefield
Kristen Cornelsen
Tiffanie Harding
Emily Roberts
David Ellison

Joy Price

Jeffrey Sosa

Annie Topham
Janie Fisher
Staci Huston
Fred & Mary Lee

Krista Derington
Kelani Podzikowski
Staci Huston



Provo High Dancesport 2022 - Saturday Session 9

Formation 16 [03:45PM] Team Events

Skyridge High School - Already Mine

Lone Peak High School - Kiss From a Rose

Provo High Varsity - Jazz Man

Pleasant Grove High Varsity - Capone

APA West Valley - Love You I Do

Lehi High School - Sinatra

ALA Ballroom Competition - Once Upon a December
Cedar Valley High JV - Its a Jungle Out There

APA Draper - Mr Bojangles

Cedar Valley High Varsity - Spiderweb

Orem High School - Almost

Provo High Exhibition - Rainbow Connection
Pleasant Grove High JV - You'll Always Be My Girl
Mountain View High School - Memories

Provo High JV - Jump

Formation 17 [04:41PM] Team Events

Extreme Youth Showcase - Discombobulate

Cache Valley Youth Gold - Aint No Mountain High Enough
Idaho Ballroom Academy - Place with No Name

Quickstep Youth Gold - Gotta Get On this Train

Star Struck - Somebody to Love

Premier Youth Competition Red - Its All Right

Formation 18 [05:03PM] Team Events

7 11
13 12
2 13
3 14
14 15
15 16
6 17
8 18
10 19
1 20
4 21
1 22
9 23
12 24
5 25
2 11
5 12
1 13
4 14
6 15
3 16
2 11
1 12
3 13
4 14

Legacy Prep Junior - Up

Cedar Valley High Junior - Stand in the Light
Premier Junior Competition Red - Friend Like Me
Freedom Prep Performance - St James Ballroom

7777777

Youth Standard/Smooth Show Dance
Youth Standard/Smooth Show Dance
Youth Standard/Smooth Show Dance
Youth Standard/Smooth Show Dance
Youth Standard/Smooth Show Dance
Youth Standard/Smooth Show Dance

Junior Standard/Smooth Show Dance
Junior Standard/Smooth Show Dance
Junior Standard/Smooth Show Dance
Junior Standard/Smooth Show Dance

Coach:
Coach:
Coach:

Coach

Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:

Coach

Coach:
Coach:

Coach
Coach
Coach

Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach

Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach

Jessica Adams

Sydni Jones

David Ellison

: Tiffanie Harding
Marielle Kreutz
Kristen Cornelsen
Rick Robinson

Emily Roberts

Joy Price

: Emily Roberts
Chelsea Alley
Jacob_coach Edwards
: Alison Wakefield

: Rosemary coach Bailey
: Angela Williams

: Staci Huston

: Melinda Jepsen

: Janie Fisher

: Annie Topham

: Fred & Mary Lee
: Krista Derington

: Fred Lee

: Charlie Roberts
: Krista Derington
: Brianne Boshard



Provo High Dancesport 2022 - Saturday Session 10

Formation 19 [05:55PM] Team Events

Provo High Varsity - Serpent

Pleasant Grove High Varsity - Bourne
Extreme Youth Gold - Cola

Cedar Valley High JV - Radio Hits

Island Style Youth B - Pentatonix

Premier Youth Medley Blue - Aretha
Bonneville High School - Pretty Woman
Cedar Valley High Varsity - Motown
BYU Youth Youth B2 - Beatles

Cache Valley Youth Gold - Meghan Trainor
Provo High JV - Dance

Timpview High School - Hunger Games
Extreme Youth Blue - Lady Gaga

Lone Peak High School - Queen Medley
Premier Youth Medley Gold - Italian Job
Island Style Youth A - Africa

BYU Youth Youth B1 - Rhapsody n Blues

Formation 20 [06:58PM] Team Events

9 11
8 12
1 13
16 14
14 15
7 16
15 17
11 18
6 19
12 20
13 21
10 22
3 23
17 24
4 25
5 26
2 27
3 11
5 12
1 13
6 14
7 15
4 16

2 17

Extreme Junior Gold - Pixar

Extreme Junior Blue - Hairspray

BYU Youth Junior A - Wizard of Oz
BYU Youth Junior B - Up

Cedar Valley High Junior - Cruella
Premier Junior Medley Gold - Anastasia
Island Style Junior A - Aladdin

Youth Latin Medley
Youth Latin Medley
Youth Latin Medley
Youth Latin Medley
777777

Youth Latin Medley
Youth Latin Medley
Youth Latin Medley
Youth Latin Medley
Youth Latin Medley
Youth Latin Medley
Youth Latin Medley
Youth Latin Medley
Youth Latin Medley
Youth Latin Medley
Youth Latin Medley
Youth Latin Medley

Junior Standard Medley
Junior Standard Medley
Junior Standard Medley
Junior Standard Medley
Junior Standard Medley
Junior Standard Medley
Junior Standard Medley

Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
: Emily Roberts
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
: Melinda Jepsen
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
: Ryan Podzikowski
Coach:

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach:
Coach:
: Brittney Wakefield
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:

Coach

David Ellison
Tiffanie Harding
Staci Huston

Kelani Podzikowski
Krista Derington
Terri Guymon
Emily Roberts
Misha Crawford

Angela Williams
Lisa Torres

Staci Huston
Sydni Jones
Krista Derington

Brittney Wakefield

Staci Huston
Staci Huston

Brandon_coach Keck
Charlie Roberts
Krista Derington
Ryan Podzikowski



Provo High Dancesport 2022 - Saturday Sessino 11

Formation 21 [07:45PM] Team Events

2

_10_
_13_
_12-

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

BYU Youth Youth B1 - Viva Espana

Cedar Valley High Varsity - Flight

Cedar Valley High JV - Mary Poppins
Bonneville High School - WWII

Extreme Youth Gold - Pirates

Provo High Varsity - Aladdin

Premier Youth Medley Blue - Thunder
Provo High JV - Mulan

Island Style Youth A - Beauthy and the Beast
Extreme Youth Blue - Lord of the Rings
Premier Youth Medley Gold - Marvel

BYU Youth Youth B2 - Phantom of the Opera
Island Style Youth B - La La Land

Formation 22 [08:33PM] Team Events

(N N N .
— O N1 0B W= W
[ e e I IOI |

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Extreme Junior Gold - Mr Worldwide

BYU Youth Junior B - Abba Gold

Freedom Prep Competition - Barbie Medley
Premier Junior Medley Gold - Queen

Island Style Junior A - LLorona

Cedar Valley High Junior - Abba

BYU Youth 7th Grade - Imagine Dragons
Extreme Junior Blue - Rio

Island Style Junior B - Mario

BYU Youth Junior A - Boy Band

7777777
Youth Standard Medley
Youth Standard Medley
Youth Standard Medley
Youth Standard Medley
Youth Standard Medley
Youth Standard Medley
Youth Standard Medley
Youth Standard Medley
Youth Standard Medley
Youth Standard Medley

777777

Junior Latin Medley
Junior Latin Medley
Junior Latin Medley
Junior Latin Medley
Junior Latin Medley
Junior Latin Medley
Junior Latin Medley
Junior Latin Medley
7777777

Junior Latin Medley

[09:11PM] Awards - Team Events

Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:

Brittney Wakefield
Emily Roberts
Emily Roberts
Terri Guymon
Staci Huston
David Ellison
Krista Derington

Coach: Angela Williams

Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:

Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:

Ryan Podzikowski
Staci Huston

Krista Derington
Misha Crawford
Kelani Podzikowski

Staci Huston
Brandon_coach Keck
Brianne Boshard
Krista Derington
Ryan Podzikowski
Charlie Roberts

: Kaylee coach Patillo

Staci Huston
Kaila Podzikowski
Brittney Wakefield



Provo High Dancesport 2022 - Saturday Session 12

[09:25PM] Open Events

Heat 41 [09:25PM] First Round Open Youth Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)

*A_ AC-Y 101  Samuel Abbott Sadie Porter BYU Youth

4 AC-Y 115  Carson Baker Kate Heiner Peak Performance

*A_ AC-Y 125 Christopher Beadle Grace Egbert BYU Youth

_X_ AC-Y 131 Noah Bernardi Haven Cox Peak Performance

*Q_ AC-Y 148 Michael Bucy Alyssa Thunell Peak Performance

*Q_ AC-Y 159  Andrew Callister Kate Palmer Premier Ballroom Academy
*S  AC-Y 179 Logan Crisostomo Madilyn Matthews Peak Performance

*A_ AC-Y 189 Laurent Delton Oshyn Christensen Extreme Ballroom

*A_ AC-Y 194  Christian Eberhard Charlie Brooks Provo High School

*A_ AC-Y 201  James Fawcett Emily Call Island Style Dance Studio
*A  AC-Y 213 Korbin Folkman Sydney Stoker Premier Ballroom Academy
*A_ AC-Y 241 Hayden Hanson Parker Cash Extreme Ballroom

*S  AC-Y 245  Parker Harris Zoe Bazzinet BYU Youth

3 AC-Y 252 Jordan Heaton Eleanor Wilcox Peak Performance

*S_  AC-Y 259  Carter Hooper Brinley Arnold Extreme Ballroom

*Q_ AC-Y 261 Benjamin Huber Madelyn Young Extreme Ballroom

2 AC-Y 264 Jaxon Humphrey Jiaxin Haslam BYU Youth

1 AC-Y 278 Caleb Judd Kyra Christensen Peak Performance

*S_ AC-Y 303  Anthony Lott Julie Slater Extreme Ballroom

*Q_ AC-Y 305 Brian Lowe Sara Wilson Peak Performance

*A_ AC-Y 320 Joshua McCubbin Hannah Barzee Extreme Ballroom

*A_ AC-Y 384 Konnor Robertson Sarah Whitt Peak Performance

*A_ AC-Y 389 Ethan Rohde Jenna Van De Graaft Skyridge High School
*A_ AC-Y 397  Jacob Sapp Kate Lewis Island Style Dance Studio
~X_ AC-Y 402 Noah Scribner Ella Ricks Peak Performance

*Q_ AC-Y 405  Garrett Shippen Cambree Hathaway Extreme Ballroom

*A_ AC-Y 409 Ethan Smith Kennedy Miller Peak Performance

_6_ AC-Y 423  William Thayer Gabriela Ruiz Peak Performance

*S  AC-Y 428 Brayden Topham Jenessa Depew Quickstep Dance Studio
*Q_ AC-Y 437 Anderson Vargas Camri Rose BYU Youth

*Q_ AC-Y 446  Isaac Weaver Lily Wall Extreme Ballroom

5 AC-Y 457 Bronson Woolston Rylie Riffle Peak Performance

Heat 41 [09:42PM] Quarter-final Round Open Youth Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)
Quarter-final Round AC-Y Open Youth Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)

Heat 41 [10:00PM] Semi-final Round Open Youth Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)
Semi-final Round AC-Y Open Youth Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)

Heat 41 [10:08PM] Final Round Open Youth Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)
Final Round AC-Y Open Youth Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)

Heat 42 [10:17PM] Quarter-final Round Open Junior I & II Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)

*Q_ AC-Y 102 Cole Ackley Fiona Bye Island Style Dance Studio
_X_ AC-Y 107 Eli Anderson Phoebe Randall Extreme Ballroom

4 AC-Y 116  Garrison Baker Kalea Chantry Peak Performance

2 AC-Y 152 Kyle Bunker Alayna Petersen BYU Youth

*S_ AC-Y 183  Tyler Curtis Lilly Foss Strictly Ballroom

*Q_  AC-Y 201  James Fawcett Emily Call Island Style Dance Studio
*S_ AC-Y 247 Dantes Haslam Scarlett Watson Strictly Ballroom

*Q_ AC-Y 249 Travian Haslam Aislynn Bucy Peak Performance

_6_ AC-Y 258 Mathew Holyoak Olivia Cowan Island Style Dance Studio
*Q_ AC-Y 266 Casey Ingo Sarah Oates Island Style Dance Studio
_X_ AC-Y 279 Ethan Judd Eden Gough Peak Performance

5 AC-Y 324 Sterling Mcomber Lexi Ascione Peak Performance

*Q_ AC-Y 354 Sam Parker Lucy Ririe Independent

*Q_ AC-Y 370 Josiah Randall Reo Cash Extreme Ballroom

*S_ AC-Y 392  Tyler Routson Brinlee Albright Premier Ballroom Academy
*S  AC-Y 400 Aidan Scattergood Andromeda Haslam BYU Youth

1 AC-Y 402 Noah Scribner Ella Ricks Peak Performance

*S  AC-Y 407 Paulo Siller Isabella Siller Strictly Ballroom

3 AC-Y 409 Ethan Smith Kennedy Miller Peak Performance

*Q_ AC-Y 424  Jacob Thompson Katelyn Fox Peak Performance

*Q_ AC-Y 453  Garrison Willis TaVerie Huston Extreme Ballroom

*S  AC-Y 459 Ethan Young Maddie Peterson BYU Youth



Provo High Dancesport 2022 - Saturday Session 12

Heat 42 [10:26PM] Semi-final Round Open Junior I & II Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)
Semi-final Round AC-Y Open Junior [ & II Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)

Heat 42 [10:35PM] Final Round Open Junior I & II Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)
Final Round AC-Y Open Junior I & II Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)

Heat 43 [10:43PM] Semi-final Round Open Adult Amateur Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)

*S  AC-Y 139 Enrique Blancas Hannah Smith Independent

X _ AC-Y 197 Matthew Edwards Sarah Vanderhoven-Edwards BYU

*S  AC-Y 215 Blake Fox Jiaxin Haslam Peak Performance

4 AC-Y 265 Brennan Hutchinson Rebecca Oliveira BYU

*S  AC-Y 275 Cristian Jones Sarah Radford Uvu

3 AC-Y 317 Marcos Martinez Hannah Baker Strictly Ballroom

*S_ AC-Y 336  Michael Morgan Sarah Safsten BYU

6 AC-Y 367 Matthew Rallison Zaida Adams BYU

2 AC-Y 391 Cesar Rojo Anna Morales Peak Performance

1 AC-Y 435 Matthew Valentine Mina Brunson Peak Performance
5  AC-Y 436 Trevor Vance Ayane Matsuda Uvu

Heat 43 [10:52PM] Final Round Open Adult Amateur Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)
Final Round AC-Y Open Adult Amateur Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)

[11:01PM] Awards - Open Events



